NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

Box Number= AZ15117
R0 00000 O 0

Claim Begin-End: AMC362424-AMC362436

1 Initial Receipt

HITIINAN  az1s117-10  avcasrose-avcsezaa:



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 943895

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 978305 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

Date of Transaction: 09/01/2004 OCT 15 2004 72

CUSTOMER: AURIC RESOURCES INC
BOX 1738
'WICKENBURG,AZ 85358

Receipt.

LINE # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plllglc];z TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW, UNADJUDI, ONE OR
MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING CLAIM
SVC CHG $10 (1930)

CASES: AMC362424/$10.00,

1 13.00 AMC362425/$10.00, AMC362426/$10.00, “n/a- | 130.00
AMC362427/$10.00, AMC362428/$10.00,
AMC362429/$10.00, AMC362430/$10.00,
AMC362431/$10.00, AMC362432/$10.00,
AMC362433/$10.00, AMC362434/$10.00,
AMC362435/$10.00, AMC362436/$10.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW, UNADJUDI, ONE OR
MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING CLAIM
LOCATION FEE $25(1993)

CASES: AMC362424/$25.00,

2 13.00 AMC362425/$25.00, AMC362426/$25.00, -n/a- 325.00
AMC362427/$25.00, AMC362428/$25.00,
AMC362429/$25.00, AMC362430/$25.00,
AMC362431/$25.00, AMC362432/$25.00,
AMC362433/$25.00, AMC362434/$25.00,
AMC362435/$25.00, AMC362436/$25.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NEW, UNADJUDI, ONE OR
MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING CLM
MAINT FEE $100(1993)
CASES: AMC362424/$100.00,
3 13.00 AMC362425/$100.00, AMC362426/$100.00, -n/a - 1300.00
AMC362427/$100.00, AMC362428/$100.00,
AMC362429/$100.00, AMC362430/$100.00,
AMC362431/$100.00, AMC362432/$100.00,
AMC362433/$100.00, AMC362434/$100.00,

ANAM2EDA2L/TCTINAN NN ANACT2EIA2K/CTON NN

1 of2 9/1/2004 1:14 PM



Receipt

4 1.00

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

MAUVICIOVLTI I/ PLUV.UU, NUVICIVLTIOVU/ P LIVV. VYV

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE

AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM I(\;[?)INT 2006 | _wa- [1625.00
MONEY RECEIVED (455) 2|

CASES: AMC362424/$1625.00

TOTAL:  $3,380.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
AMOUNT: $3,380.00 POSTMARKED: 08/25/2004
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/26/2004

CHECK NO: 2973

NAME: AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

20f2

9/1/2004 1:14 PM



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

OO O
Box Number= AZ15117

Claim Begin-End: AMC362424-AMC362436

2 Correspondence
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B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A Slgn ture
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. /gwé/ Agent

~ B Print your name and address on the reverse <o ,:,\ Addressee
~ so that we can return the card to you. B. Received ‘e Name) cC. Date?f Delivery
B Attdch this card to the back of the mailpiece, Je L 7(« VRS g < -

or on the front if space permits.

; D.Is deﬁveeg' address different from item 17 =
1. Article Addressed to: MAR 3 0 2005 If YES, enter delivery address belg GROr R -

Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.O. Box 1738 i
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738 ‘ —

3. Service Type \
933(DRS) AMC 362424 thru 362436 M Cortfiea Mal 01 Bxpress el ;67 4
[ Registered 8 Return Recei rchandlse
O Insured Mail [ C.0.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes
2. Article Number
o AP 7004 2510 0005 1293 5778

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE II
Permit No. G-10

® Sender: Please print yo;"u'!r‘name,‘ addréss, and/ZIP+4 in this b&z

933

) -~ ) 9 9D

EUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMERT
£RIZONA STATE OFFICE " .
222 NORTH CENTRAL'AVENUE:
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2203

HnEaninirnnmamainminamnmma




OFFICIAL COPIES /CFM=IsD Rean/ /aroups  /secTilli /auTHoR M‘§;\§l’\

United States Department of the Interior g 2
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT —\"‘N y

Arizona State Office T&Xﬁgﬁ‘i 95
222 North Central Avenue , 9{9*
Phoenix, AZ 85004 éo\u_auwr'——‘
www.az.blm.gov 1
In Reply Refer To: s X 7_8” O
3800 (AZ-933) DRS MAR 01 2005
AMC 362424 thru AMC 362436
CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
DECISION

Auric Resources International Inc. : AMC 362424 thru AMC 362436
P.O. Box 1738 :
Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

Mining Claims Declared Null and Void
Ab Initio

Pursuant to the requirements of the Federal Land Policy Act Management Act of 1976,
43 U.S.C. 1744, and the implementing regulations in 43 CFR 3833.1, notices of location for
the above-named mining claims were filed for recording in this office on June 5, 2004.

The subject mining claims are located on private lands patented under the Stock Raising
Homestead Act (SRHA) of December 29, 1916. The minerals were reserved by the United
States in SRHA Patent No. 1073652 dated on December 26, 1934.

Public Law 103-23 requires anyone wishing to explore lands subject to the SRHA for the
purpose of staking a mining claim, to file a Notice of Intent to Locate a Mining Claim (NOITL)
with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), along with a $25 service charge for each mining
claim. 43 CFR Sections 3838.11(a) thru (d)(2) and 3838.12(a) thru (4)(ii) (copy enclosed),
outline the requirements for locating and recording mining claims or tunnel sites on SRHA lands
and what information you must include in a NOITL for these lands.

Until such time as the surface owner has been served with a NOITL and 30 days has passed, no
mining claims can be located on SRHA lands. Therefore, your mining claims are hereby
declared null and void ab initio. A refund of $3,250.00 for these mining claims has been
requested.

You are required to reclaim all areas disturbed by your activities on lands encompassed by your
mining claims and/or sites. After you complete the reclamation, you must notify the authorized
officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized officer may conduct a
final site inspect and determine whether you may be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim
the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface management agency may cite
you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature ) .
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. / g W Agent
B Print your name and address on the reverse X M /7 / [ Addressee
7
so that wg can return the card to you.. 5 B3 F{eceived by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, - 7( 3 = fp )
.or on the front if space permits. TerFL BR/ e
- i D. Is delivery address di item 17 O Yes
s Arlie Piddiesspditor MAR 0 1 2005 If YES, enter deli ress " O No
/ ()
: . 71 \&
Auric Resources International Inc. Y |
P.0. Box 1738 .
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738 e
933(DRS) AMC 362424 thru 362436 i &
[ Registered B Return Receir :fo_;@;;handise |
[ Insured Mail Clc.o0.D. v |
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes J
2. Article Numb
ke e 7003 0500 0001 5254 4E37 |

(Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811, August 2001
|

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-154D

|
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For land administered by the BLM, if you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the
authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an order of noncompliance
under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance order, BLM may take
further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that
may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary,
in accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1.
If an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address)
within 30 days from receipt of this decision.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
or 43 CFR 2804.1 for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal
is being reviewed by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal.

A petition for a stay is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed
below. Copies of the notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each
party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate
Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with
this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should
be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied.

The likelihood of the appellant’s success on the merits.

The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

el .

If you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact Dominic R. Sarracino at (602) 417-9346.

/s/ vy J. Garcia

IvyJ. Garcia
Group Administrator,
Lands/Minerals Adjudication and Withdrawals

Enclosure

DSarracino:pb:02/28/05



Dued /) 8// S

ROUTING AND TRANSMITTAL SLIP |
TO: (Name, office symbol, room number, building, Agency/Post) | _ Initials Date
1. Dominic R. Sarracino (/'?
< 8/38/0
2. Mary Hyde
o Mb%
3. Ivy J. Garcia - w :;3/
i 2 obis
4. Pauline Brown (for mailing) 445 MA R 01 2005
Action | File Note and Return
Approval For Clearance Per Conversation
As Requested For Correction Prepare Reply -,
Circulate For Your Information See Me
Comment Investigate X | Signature
Coordination Justify : X | Surname
REMARKS:

DO NOT use this form as a RECORD of approvals, concurrences, disposal,
clearances, and similar actions

From: (Name, org. symbol, Agency/Post) Phone No.
Dominic R. Sarracino x346



BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

222 North Central Avenue

Phoenix, AZ 85004

LANDS AND MINERALS ADJUDICATION (AZ 933)
Phone # (602) 417-9360

FAX # (602) 417-9490

U. S, DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
‘"‘-lw

3 )

FAX TRANSMITTAL SHEET

DATE: March 30, 2005
TO: Mr. Bill Berridge

OFFICE: Auric Resources International, Inc.

FAX #: 928-684-0328

__X_ Pauline Brown, Legal Instruments Examiner..........c...cccccvvevnvanns (602) 417-9360
___ AmyBunda, Land Law EXaminer ......c.c.oceciuvriirirecrerrainasasninnnass (602) 417-9334
_____ Rodney Ebert, Legal Instruments Examiner ...........c.cocecvuenenennne. (602) 417-9397
__ vy J. Garcia, Group Administrator ..........c.coeiviiiiiiiiiiinciirnainans (602) 417-9351
____ Mary Hyde, Land Law Examiner ..........cociciiiicrinicraresinsnsesisasas (602) 417-9356
_____ Allyson Johnson, Lead Land Law Examiner .........c.c.cvevuennnnnnnenns (602) 417-9353
_____ Tiffany Kilgore, Land Law EXxaminer .........c.c.cccoiieviiiciercrinnnienanne (602) 417-9357
___ Dominic Sarracino, Land Law Examiner .........c.cccceevvvicivicinnanes (602) 417-9346
___ Vivian Titus, Land Law EXaminer .....c.c.ccocviimiiiiiiccicvnce v varnnnnns (602) 417-9598

NUMBER OF PAGES (Including Transmittal Sheet)
IF FAX DOES NOT TRANSMIT PROPERLY, PLEASE CALL (602) 417-9360.

COMMENTS: Per your request, The hard copy will follow via certified mail. Thank you!




United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office TAKE PRIDE®
222 North Central Avenue NAMERICA
Phoenix, AZ 85004
In Reply Refer To: az.blm.gov
3800 (AZ-933)DRS
AMC 362424 thru AMC 362436 MAR 3 0 2005

CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

DECISION

Auric Resources International. Inc. : AMC 362424 thru AMC 362436
P.O. Box 1738 :

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

DECISION VACATED
The decision issued March 1, 2005, declaring mining claims AMC 362424 thru AMC 362436
declared null and void ab initio for failure to file a Notice of Intent to Locate a Mining Claim
(NOITL) with the Bureau is hereby vacated.
After reviewing the case file, documentation showing receipt of the NOITL for the above-
referenced mining claims has been located. Our records have been updated to reflect that these

claims are in good standing.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at (602) 417-9397.




P

United States Departnient of the Interior k:

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT _ i
Arizona State Office “m
One North Central Avenue TAKE PRIDE®
Phoenix, AZ 85004 . '”;{A:"ETR'CA
i Tl n Reply Refer To:
B 3800 (AZ-933) RWE
NOV 09 2005 AMC303226
AMC362436
CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
NOTICE
Mary Ann Riley : Placer Mining Claims
Gimel (Arizona) Inc. : AMC303236, AMC303238, AMC303240,
455 N. Tegner St. #7 : AMC303242, AMC303244, AMC303251,
Wickenburg, AZ 85390 : AMC303253, AMC303255

AMC362424 thru AMC362436

William Berridge
Auric Resources Inc.
Box 1738

Wickenburg, AZ 85358

Notice of Duplicate Payment for
Annual Maintenance Fees

According to our records, the 2006 maintenance fee payment for the following claims: AMC303236,
AMC303238, AMC303240, AMC303242, AMC303244, AMC303251, AMC303253, AMC303255
and AMC362424 thru AMC362436, was paid by Mary Ann Riley for Gimel (Arizona) Inc. on
August 30, 2005, and was paid by William Berridge for Auric Resources Inc. on September 9, 2005,
after being received as timely filed with a postmark date of August 31, 2005.

Please review your records, check one of the actions below, sign, date, and return this letter to us at
your earliest convenience.

1) Please authorize a refund to Mary Ann Riley for Gimel (Arizona) Inc.
2) Please authorize a refund to William Berridge for Auric Resources Inc.

3) Please apply the duplicate payment to the 2007 maintenance fee
due on or before September 1, 2006.

4) Please leave the duplicate 2006 payment and note the files.

Remitter’s Signature Date



4

«

The payment will be considered a duplicate payment and the files so noted if you do not respond

within 30 days of receipt of this letter. If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert
at 602-417-9397.

Sincerely,

Lands/Minerals Adjudication and Withdrawal



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
Bureau of Land Management
A Z Arizona State Office

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
933 PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004 7004 2510 0005 12493 5129 ) =3 c
s V;_, —\, — | oo
OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE $300 MARY ANN R"-EY . "
- GIMEL (ARIZONA) INC. L -
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NIXIE #5500 1 40 12/21/705
RETURN TO SENDER ) -
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UNBEBLE TO FORWARD NOTIFY SENDER OF NEW ADDRESSM AINC
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{ SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

® Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

® Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

1HO

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Sigm
Agent
X MAddressee

B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery

1. Aticle Addressedto: ~ NQY 0 9 2005

MARY ANN RILEY
GIMEL (ARIZONA) INC.
455 N. TEGNER ST. #7
WICKENBURG, AZ 85390
i ' 933(RWE) AMC 303226, 362436

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 O Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

3. Service Type
B8 Certified Mail I Express Mail

[ Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail [ C.O.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Articte Number
(Transfer from service label)

7004 2510 0005 1293 5129

. PS Fotrn| 3811, February|2004

Y

| | Domestic Returh Receipt |

102595-02-M-1540



United States Department of the Interior [ i

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT . 7.
Arizona State Office —-f“}‘
One North Central Avenue TAKE PRIDE"
IN A
Phoenix, AZ 85004 e @?ETR'C
Byl n Reply Refer To:
WWW.az.bin.g0v 3800 (AZ-933) RWE
NOV 09 2005 AMC303226
AMC362436 >\
CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
NOTICE
Mary Ann Riley : Placer Mining Claims
Gimel (Arizona) Inc. : AMC303236, AMC303238, AMC303240,
455 N. Tegner St. #7 : AMC303242, AMC303244, AMC303251,
Wickenburg, AZ 85390 s AMC303253, AMC303255
- AMC362424 thru AMC362436
William Berridge
Auric Resources Inc.
Box 1738

Wickenburg, AZ 85358

Notice of Duplicate Payment for
Annual Maintenance Fees

According to our records, the 2006 maintenance fee payment for the following claims: AMC303236,
AMC303238, AMC303240, AMC303242, AMC303244, AMC303251, AMC303253, AMC303255
and AMC362424 thru AMC362436, was paid by Mary Ann Riley for Gimel (Arizona) Inc. on
August 30, 2005, and was paid by William Berridge for Auric Resources Inc. on September 9, 2005,
after being received as timely filed with a postmark date of August 31, 2005.

Please review your records, check one of the actions below, sign, date, and return this letter to us at
your earliest convenience.

1) Please authorize a refund to Mary Ann Riley for Gimel (Arizona) Inc.
w Cp/x 2) Please authorize a refund to William Berridge for Auric Resources Inc.

3) Please apply the duplicate payment to the 2007 maintenziﬁée fee
due on or before September 1, 2006.

4) Please leave the duplicate 2006 payment and note the files.

=
%%\, v M &, /o/«pzf
Remitter’s Signature / /" Date




COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

® Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

X /M 5 ‘ 5' . 1 Agent
B Print your name and address on the reverse [ Addressee

. thittvr‘:? Ca"d'it)ut'rf]‘ t';e gsfdf tt(r)\ o B. Réceived by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
ach this car e back o mailpiece, - s ‘ .
~ oron the front if space permits. e 757() B < i AIC //é i 0/ oS
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? es
| 1. Article Addressed to: NUV 0 9 2005 If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No
WILLIAM BERRIDGE
AURIC RESOURCES INC.
BOX 1738
WICKENBURG, AZ 85358 -
2 3. Service Type
933(RWE) AMC 303226, 362436 B Certified Mail [ Express Mall
[ Registered [@ Return Receipt for Merchandise
[ Insured Mail O c.o.D.
\ 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [ Yes
2. Articte Number -
e b oo ) 2004 2510 0005 1293 513k
|PS[Form 8811, February 2004 || || | Pompstig RetimReceipt | || 102595-02-M-1540



“The payment will be considered a duplicate payment and the files so noted if you do not respond

within 30 days of receipt of this letter. If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert
at 602-417-9397.

Sincerely,

Lands/Minerals Adjudication and Withdrawal



o, U.S, POSTAGE
N\ = WICKENBURG . AZ
W [ =

GOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT ,? D D L} E 5 l D D D D 5 E E L‘ E '? E q D 9284 0§]ﬂé449204

P.O. Box 1738
chkenbuigv- Af85358 U. S. DEPT. OF INTERIOR
) : = BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
o ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE.

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004

ATTN: IVY J. GARCIA
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

OO 00

Box Number= AZ15117
N0 OO0 A0 0

Claim Begin-End: AMC362424-AMC362436

3 Transfers
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

O O

Box Number= AZ15117
O 0 0 OO SO O R

Claim Begin-End: AMC362424-AMC362436

4 Annual Filings

||II|||| |II||I |I|I ||I|| |II||| I| ||I| AZ15117-10  AMC361998-AMC362442



Run Date/Time: 8/16/2019

CBS Receipt: 4530818
Agency Tracking ID: 1565650191

Assessment Year:

Paid On: 8/12/2019

Claim Name

BH #11
BH #13
BH #15
BH #17
BH #19
BH #26
BH #28
BH #30
BH 25
BH 27
BH 29
BH 31
BH 32
BH 33
BH 34
BH 35
BH 36
BH 37
BH 38
BH 39

BH 40

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

BLM Serial No

AMC303236

AMC303238

AMC303240

AMC303242

AMC303244

AMC303251

AMC303253

AMC303255

AMC362424

AMC362425

AMC362426

AMC362427

AMC362428

AMC362429

AMC362430

AMC362431

AMC362432

AMC362433

AMC362434

AMC362435

AMC362436

Lead File No
AMC303226

AMC303226
AMC303226
AMC303226
AMC303226
AMC303226
AMC303226
AMC303226
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424
AMC362424

AMC362424

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $3,465.00

Page 80 Of 122

Printed For Lead File # AMC362424

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

$165.00



Receipt Page 49 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4530818
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4651667
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2019

CUSTOMER:
CHRIS CREEL
1815 E WINSETT ST
TUCSON,AZ 85719 US
LINE UNIT
. QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS o .o TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
. 100 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / Cn/a. 3465.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC303236/$3465.00

TOTAL: $3,465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim™.
1 AMOUNT: 3465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/12/2019

NAME: CHRIS CREEL
1815 E WINSETT ST
TUCSON AZ 85719 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX5563 AUTH CODE: 04246G

NAME ON
CARD: CHRIS CREEL

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/16/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm

203 A2
262424

R ~ R
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT :QI: § e
— m ~
Claimant Name: Ay ric Kesovrces Tl Tme. = § P
Address: L. 0. Rox /738 BLM < g (—Yg
. : g Dat I >l
City: W cken émrj State: AJ- zip: 853591738 Sti:m- =z g 3%
Telephone: 9 A8 -£84-0325 S5 _ 29
E-mail address: £ i iad Spvingscom~ > u 37
P — y = ry
Signature: ‘Z/Z?.(%au—— é:? 2N e co
e {0 c. i i
Chack horsi i e & ehangs of addrase. /
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITE NAME | pATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
Boo K PAEE ] )
1 |303330 BH-1U 2339 898 | BN |dw | 38
2 |203338| R H-/3 2239 08 |8y |aw |88
3 | 303340 BH-IS 2239 506 |8y QW |28 |
4 | 303342 BH-17 8437 qlo 18N oW |27
S 303&44’ B8 /"(' | 9 2839 /4 8/\/ SN | &R
T ') s, -
5 |B363434| RH-QS 4/79 249 | 8N |2wW |2
7 1303385/ BH-26 2839 928 | 8N law |aa
— i o D ; | .
8 13468435 BH-a&9 4199 Q850 |8N|awW|aa
o 1303253 BH-a8 239 932 |8 2w lax
10 1363436 R H-39 4/79 A5 | B/ 12w/ 2
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*:__ 2| x§155=_&3 2500 |
Check No: " Init./ 1’
- T/ !
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: /7[“?5 [/41:3 y
Arizona State Offlce For BLM Use Only
VY. 0lm.goviaz/
* 3155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres , Form 1’—527-:
=r portion thereof for each placer mining claim. N Revised July 201+

oducaa.

This form is available from the Arizona Geologigal Suge nd 1 el I
S 0 bt

RV- Q 742V



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM T e
additional mining claims: Date = =& =
Check One. Sainp ,;, =
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work = @ '71
5 Maintenance Fee Payment : S  im
0 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims = .
[0 Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished o WY I 52
O Quit claim Deed % - ]
> s = 1
e me | CLAIMISITE NAME gggm: a’jfiggl';‘;j B e | RNG | SEC |
‘ BOOCK PAEE | |
I |303a55| BH- 32 aa 39 936 | BN |aAW | &
2 |3¢a4a| BH-31 4(09 Asa |BN |aw | 22
13 [2¢a428| BH -39 41"9 253 |BN |aw | 22
4 |zea40q| BH- 33 4199 254 BN |law | 2&
15 (33430 | BH-—34 4779 2A55 |BN [aw | 2o
16 363431 | BH-3S 4179 256 (8N AW | 23
1 (362432 | BH =3 4/99 252 |84 2w |F&
18 132433 BH-37 4109 3858 |84 law |23
4 |36as34| BH-35 4(19 359 8N law |22
20 (369435 | BH— 39 £179 260 BN |BW |25
S| 3¢24% | BH-40 410% 26l |18y |law |22 |
| ' !
i
Form MCEF114

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

PRIORITY
* MAIL *

EXPRESS”

OUR FASTEST SERVICE IN THE U.S.

WHEN USED INTERNATIONALLY,
A CUSTOMS DECLARATION
LABEL MAY BE REQUIRED.

SEMS=—

EP13F July 2013 OD:12.5 x 9.5

PS10001000006

WRITE FIRMLY WITH BALL POINT PEN ON HARD SURFACE TO MAKE ALL COPIES LEGIBLE.

PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

CUSTOMERUSE QNLY.

FROM: (piease prmT; PHONE (

PAYMENT BY'ACCOUNT (if applicable)

DELIVERY: OPTIONS (Customer. Use Only).

kPﬂGNAmHE REQUIRED Noe: The maser must check the "Signaturs Required” box i the mater: 1)
leqiires the addressee's signature; OR 2) Purchases additonal insurance; OR 3) Purchases COD service; OR 4)

UNITED STATES rurz;
FOSTAL SERVICES

INHTI

RNATIONAL USE

=y UNITED STATES
‘ POSTAL SERVICE ¢

< il

85004

ORIGIN (POSTAL SERVICE US ;'.J.Um 2]

T

th POSTAGE PAID

e

1-Da
WICK Nabae AZ
AUG 27,1
AMOUN ‘r

$24.70

R2304N116747-03

PRIORITY
* MAIL *
EXPRESS™

Purchases Retum Receipt service. If the box is not checked, the Postal Service will ilsava the fiem in the addressee's |

Tai receptacis of other secure location without atlempting 1o obtain the addressee’s signature on dekvery.
Delivery Options

[ No Saturday Deiivery (delivered next business day)
a Sunday/Holiday Delivery Required (additional fee, where availabie®)
t O10:30aM Delivery Required (additional fee, where availabie*)

i “Refer to USPS.com® or local Post Office™ for avallability.

TO: (pLeasE prnT)

PHONE ( )

2ZIP + 4% (U.S. ADDRESSES ONLY)

i

izv) ~ -

— = -

:5 oo -

m 2= y
B R~ S -~ Bioa,
. i Yoo )
g L
> T
2 TS
~N e

o -t i T

x * i

> w 3

w T

¥ For pickup or USPS Tracking™, visit USPS.com or call 800-222-1811.
B $100.00 insurance Included.

"LABEL 11-B, OCTOBER 2016

VISIT US AT USPS.COM®

ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE

~ PSN 7690-02-000-8996

%
2
&

% UNITED
* ZDIANA

L2 2 &2 had

3-ADDRESSEE COPY

UNITED STATES

‘ POSTAL SERVICE.

r use In sending Priority Mail Express™ shipments. Misuse may

be a violation of federal law. This packaging is not for resale. EP13F © U.S. Postal Service; July 2013; All rights reserved.

This packaging is the property of the U.S. Postal Service® and is provided solely foi



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Page 1 of 1

Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

4250438

Transaction #: 4365939
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2018

| CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE. AUTH NO. ONLY / |MAINT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/21
CASES: AMC303236/$3255.00

1 1.00

-n/a -

3255.00

TOTAL:

$3,255.00

[ PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1| AMOUNT:[3255.00

POSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/30/2018

NAME:|AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXKXX2007

| AUTH CODE:|[189626

NAME ON

CARD: ATR

SIGNATURE:|

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.



203220
36 A4

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT :_}’; )

Claimant Name: Ao ric Resovrces Tt Tnc. 4 g §

Address: _P. 0. Box /738 BLM g § »

City: chLenéurq State: A? Zip: 853881738 Is?tztne]p 3 o f;:l}

Telephone: __ 9 & 8 Q84— 039\§ g w %"..;.‘

E-mail address: 1 SPriNgs cOr™ '_é- 0 P’Q

Signature: '7/2.%\.:—— s e O g : =

O Check hé?{a n‘ﬂtllfl‘s’,vl; aC ch‘agr‘fggrof ddréss. / "M
L e CLAIM/SITE NAME 8%’:’5}};‘35&%‘;;35'? e | ENE | sEe

Beoeok PA&EE

1 3033306 BH-U/ 2339 898 | 8N |dw | 28
2 |2033238 B H-13 2239 708 |BN |aW |28
3 | 303240 BH-IS 2239 506 | BN QW |8
s | 303342 BH-I7 8839 Glo 8N law |27
s | 303344 BH-19 2839 9/4 |EN|oaW |20
6 |Be3434| B H-a8 4179 249 |8y 2w |32
7 |30325/| BH-3¢ 2a39 928 |BN QW |82
8 3463435 RH-379 4199 8o [BN|aW |aa
s 1303253 BH-28 2239 933 |8l |2 |32
0 |363436] R H -39 4/29 25! B/ 18&

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: & I x $155= & 3 56,00

Check No: ( (/ Init. (/// L

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: VDL i)

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only | {1

www.blm.gov/az/ : b AUL 3U Ui 7

oy~ R~ — F : MCF112

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acresif:

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced,

“Revised July 2014




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ’ij . * .

additional mining claims: = g 8

Check One. Stamp =3 e

QO Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work = § e

T, Maintenance Fee Payment X N 05

[ Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims » W Em

[ Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished .§ B -';',5,‘ ;

J Quit claim Deed o) Y - G
LINE (e | CLAIMISITE NAME 8%’:‘2;:;3:@2,’:?'5'? 4 rwp PrNE | sec

' BooOK PAEE.

L 303255 | BH— 32 ax 39 93¢ | BN |3W | A&
(2 |3¢a437| BH- 31 41719 asa 8N |ow | 23
13 _|3¢a428 | BH - 33 4179 253 |8N |awW | aa

14 [seadoq| BH-33 4179 254 |84 |aw |2s
s 1263430 | BH—34 4/179 355 |BN |aw | 35
16 362431 | BH-35 4109  35¢ |@N 2w | 22
1 |3¢2432| BH =3¢ 4119 257 |8 2w |25
18 [362433| BH-37 4/09 258 |BN |owW |33

14 |36a434| BH-38 41109 359 18N |law |2
R0 1362435 | BH— 39 4179 260 |8y |&W a5
2| |3¢ad43 | BH-40o 4107 26l 18y law |22

Form MICF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



‘ujebe - 824284 5SE3|d '31SBM JBLUNSUO0D-350d W0 BPRW S| 8dOJaAUS Siy ) ’ ‘
s ]

PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

* MAIL *

EXPRESS

OUR FASTEST SERVICE IN THE U.

WHEN USED INTERNATIONALLY,
A CUSTOMS DECLARATION
LABEL MAY BE REQUIRED.

SENS =

' EPI3FJuly 2013 OD:12.5x 9.5

I BT

m

PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

Ten STATES
FosTaL SERVICES

1020

FROM: (pizass panin) PONEL 7 Vot e

P POSTAL SERVICE «

85004 R2304M1 15062-08

T

N LS 8 sws em s - - - - —
IORITY
UNITED STATES ﬂRMa L *

EXPRESS™

D SUHFACE TO MAKE ALL COPIES LEGIBLE.

Arizona State Office Vo Dt e | Sy P s

{S

R P S ] so 0 « -
: o box il the mater: 1) ] Mistary Ooro |
[\:SIGNATURE REQUIRED polo: Tha maer rmust check tha “Signsiure Requred”
mmuw:u.gm- ORZ)Pwdun:mw-num ORB)Pummscoﬂwvu ORA) [Postage
Purch: 1 tha box tal ntha
mal recaplacia of cther sscwe jocation without anermping mwmwm.»seuu}mnmde*ve-y p - i |
< nollv-fyOpllunl j -; 7 ls {
= [ No Saturday Delivery (delivered next businecs day) i ~ | i |
= [ sundaymoiday Delivery Required (additional fee, where avalatis?) Uale Accepled (MMDOVYY) | Sc .uu.u Deirvery T 1 insu [ cooFe |
o [ 1050 AM Dotery Required (sdditional fee. whero avaiable*) 9 ) s s !
u —== ' ; A |
M e ent Tuna Accegied e U AM Desvacy Fos | Retun Recuipt Feo '}::‘:\:1 nal ; i
Sant | | v |
‘Bureau of Land Managem Ciru |8 Is s .:
Yo |
| |
1 1
|
|
i

One North Central Avenue o U [E—— é

Suite 800

1t:..q.- Signatuie

Delvecy Aempt (MAADOVY t,i Tune
- 7 | Oauj |
‘Phoemx  Arizona 85004-442 | | |
'—;' ¥ For pickup or USPS Tracking™, visit USPS.com or call 800-222- 1811, [ Dewvary Asiargt \‘l'.'-::v'mi Tune - éL npicyes Signature i
S~ 4 $100.00 insurance included. ‘ Frou |
T 1y - CABEC I8, SEFTENBER 2015 PSN 7690-02-000-8006 5-ADDRESSEE COPY

T M
[ 2] o ¥ ¥ 1ot
b iy
QLU LuI.
mrrem = s W uSSULHIALIVNS ONIY.

SIT US AT USPS.COM°® ,

‘DER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE

AUGE%%EZRG .
i,

&l

—
whlf

‘**tﬁ*’:

UNITED STATES
‘ POSTAL SERVICE.

“wing Priority Mail Express™ shipments. Misuse may

ie nat far racsla EDIZE@IIC €0 candrar lnlu 2012 All richte racarvad

provided solely for use

Iaws Thie

tan of fad,

This paclmgl:;:roparty of the U.S. Postal Service® and Is
- : 0



GUARANTEED®
x * x

PRIORITY 2= |
* MAIL *  {{z=v INSURED
EXPRESS ' :

g

00<€ o €2 v .
W '
3

=
=~
=
po g

L

FLAT RATE ENVELOPE I

ONE RATE * ANY WEIGHT*

VNOZINY "¥IN30

= UNITED STATES
MM ..., = e smares

PS10001000006  ©OD:125x9.5
* Money Back Guarantee to U.S., select APO/FPO/DPO, and select International destinations. See DMM and IMM at pe.usps.com for complete detalls.
X Earl ianal chi tha i inht Ic 4 lhe




Relceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3958015

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4067807
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2017

| CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

LINE |y DESCRIPTION REMARKS Pliglcg TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /  |[MAINT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/21
CASES: AMC303236/$3255.00

1 1.00 -n/a- |[3255.00

TOTAL:|  $3,255.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". I
1| AMOUNT:[3255.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|[08/25/2017 |
NAME:|[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738

WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXX2007 | AUTH CODE:|[105018 |
NA]‘C’[il%\f AURIC RESOURCES INTL

| EXPIRES:[09/2019 |
|  SIGNATURE/|| |

| REMARKS |

| |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.




203220

JcaYaY
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: Ay ric RKesovrces Tt Fnc. & g B
Address: _P. 0, Box /738 BLM = i: ‘E
City: W/cEen éurq State: A? Zip: 85358-1738 Sthtrip ;lj &S /\;‘?g
Telephone: __ 9 & 8 é84" 0338 > 3 :‘8
E-mail address: £ oric e € ?lﬁ S‘i->rrgg-coﬂ‘ ,-:\‘E » S
Signature: 7/% & ey = S 5 53:1
L Check hé’r‘([e If/ tl'fl‘sng aC chgnegg.of agdressp .-er/ ¢ . L_:,’ 3;
e B CLAIM/SITE NAME g%fgas;ggg?m TWP | RNG | SEC
Boo i PAZE
 |303336 | BH-U 2339 898 | 8N 3w |28
2 | 203338 B H-/3 2339 703 |EN AW |38
3 | 303240 BH-/S 2239 706 | BN QW |38
s 303343 B H-/7 3839  qlo 8N |aw |37
s |303344| BH-19 3837  q9/4 |EN|aW &7
6 |36a4a4| BH-IS 4/29 249 |8N|[2W |33
7130335/ BH-3¢ 2a39 928 |[BNIQW |8a
8 |3¢6343S| RH-&7 4179 350 |BN |8 W |ax
o 1303253| BH-38 2239 93 |8 |I3W |22
10 36534346 R H-39 4129 35| |83/ 32
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No.of Claims*: [  x$155= €3 R§6.00
Check No:  CAED  Tnit. PeTL,
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

‘WWw.blm.gov/az/

o ! b
* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Fo.rm' MC_FH‘
y i s . Revised July 2014
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

atlls 2 4 201k
AUG 3 1 ZUID

Aty



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTAC==NT ‘ - = §
| S = >
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM >§< § S §
additional mining claims: Date > o Im
Check One. Stamp = M=
QO  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work ~ > 58
Maintenance Fee Payment g & J
L1 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims - )
Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished AL
O  Quit claim Deed
LN e « | CLAIMISITE NAME g%m:aﬁga‘:f’m TWP | RNG | SEC
’ BoCK PAEE
| |303255| BH- 30 23,39 93¢ | BN |3W | &
& [3¢a4an| BH- 31 41179 253 (BN |ow | 33
13 [3¢adse | BH -3 4179 253 BN oW | 2
4 130429 | BH-33 4179 354 |BN 3w | 3&
1S 13¢3430 | B H—34 4/79 255 |8N law | o2&
1 1362431 | BH-3S 4/19  35¢ |gN QW |32
1 3¢a432| BH -3¢ 4/199 3257 184 |aw |25
8 13pa433| BH-37 4/79 358 |84 |law [3&
14 |362434| BH- 38 479 289 BN QW |22
30 |3¢2435| BMH— 39 4119 260 |8y l&W |aa
2| [3¢24% | BH-40 4107 el |8y law |22
Form MCF114

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



BoLCIpt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

rage 1 vt 1

Receipt

3646519

Transaction #: 3750502
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

| CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

LINE | yy DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 |1.00

CASES: AMC303236/$3255.00

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY/ |2017 _n/a- |13255.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED MAINT/21 )

TOTAL:|| $3,255.00

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1|l AMOUNT:|[3255.00

POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

RECEIVED:|08/30/2016 |

PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

NAME:|AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

CARD NO:XXXXXXXXXXX2007

AUTH CODE:}163510 |

NAME ON

CARD: WILIAM C BERRIDGE

| EXPIRES:{[09/2019

| SIGNATURE:|

| REMARKS

L Ll

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein. ,

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/30/2016




303226

302424
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT . — !
Claimant Name: Ao ric Resovrces Tt Tnc. i‘ ;
Address: _P. 0. Rox /738 BLM ?\; r),
City: W cEen éuw\ State: 4, . zip: 853581738 SDtZt;p R
Telephone: __ 9 3.8 -¢84- 038 2 p O
E-mail address: £ oric pe < o e“:gf Sf>r?gg-coﬂ‘ I“ = i
Signature: '7/),%\/—* < <
wee (lia Berridge’, Pres/c co
U Check here if thIS isa change of agdress
i o CLAIM/SITE NAME g%’:‘g:;;ga':)DER TWP | RNG | SEC
Boo K PAEC
1 3032306 BH-U 2339 B18 | BN |dw | 28
2 |203338 BH-/3 2339 702 |GN |dW |38
3 | 303340 BH-IS 2239 706 |8BN QW |28
s | 303343 BH-17 3839 qlo  |[8N|awW |7
5 | 303344 BH-19 3237 q9/4 |8N|[3W |30
6 |3¢3404| RH-QS 4/29 249 8N |12wW |33
7 |30335/| BH-36b 2339 938 |BNIaW |8
8 |3¢343S| BH-&7 4129 5o |BN|aw a3
o [303383] BH-38 2239 933 BN |I3W |ax
10 363436 R H -39 4199 _2s] [N law |aa
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: 22/ x $155 =, 225~ -/, ‘v
CheckNo: (" Init. » :C,,
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 'Z'- 273 j‘[:"‘g
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.blim.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

E3
$155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. T

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.




" "SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHME"
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: Date S o :
Check One. Stamp =5 :
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work i e
B Maintenance Fee Payment = W im
O  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims A
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished o ==
O Quit claim Deed ;_31 E ‘ 3
No- NOMBER | CLAIMISITENAME | gorN HSSE%Z?ER ™we | R&&" seo
PAGE
L [303355| BH— 30 ai'log%{ 93¢ |BN |2W | &
(& |3¢3427] BH- 31 4129 353 B8N |6W | 3a
13 [3¢34328| BH-33 4119 253 I8N [aW | 22
14 363439 BH-33 41179 354 (BN |aW | 3&
S 1362430 B H—34 4/79 255 |8N |aw | &&
b |26343/| BH-3S 419 25¢ |@N [AW |33
(1 363432 BH -3¢ 4/179 35?7 |8N 2w |25
18 [365433| BH-37 4/79 358 |8 |ow |aa
1 |3e3434| pH-38 41107 59 |BN 19w |2&
20 [3¢2435| pl{— 39 4177 260 |8y |3W |25
2] |3¢243¢| B i -0 4107 sel gy law |25
Form MCF114

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



. Regceipt Page 1 of |

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3378208

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Transaction #: 3476457
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2015
I CUSTOMER:
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US
LINE UNIT
4 |[QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || porcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 |l1.00/INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /  [2016 MAINT || _ . |l 355500
Y IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1) '
CASES: AMC303236/$3255.00
TOTAL:| $3,255.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". |
1| AMOUNT||3255.00 |[POSTMARKED:[[N/A |
| TYPE:/[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:[08/27/2015 |
NAME{[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
CARD NO:{[XXXXXXXXXXXX5641 AUTH CODE:||09758C |
NAME ON
cARD.| WILLIAM BERRIDGE
| EXPIRES:{[02/2020 |
| SIGNATURE|| |
| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein. :

{3 S

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2015



August 23, 2013

_aillln,

AURIC

OOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 o FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL.: auricres@mindspring.com

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
- One North Central Ave.

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

20R22¢
262474
297960

Please process our corporate American Express credit card in the
amount of $2,940.00 to cover the 201 3/2014 maintenance fees for
the following 21 unpatented placer mining claims which are all
located in Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim Name

BH-11
BH-13
BH-15
BH-17
BH-19
BH-25
BH-26
BH-27
BH-28

BH-29

AMC Number

AMC 303236
AMC 303238
AMC 303240
AMC 303242
AMC 303244
AMC 362424
AMC 303251
AMC 362425
AMC 303253
AMC 362426

4

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



BH-30 AMC 303255

BH-31 AMC 362427
BH-32 AMC 362428
BH-33 AMC 362429
BH-34 AMC 362430
BH-35 AMC 362431
BH-36 AMC 362432
BH-37 AMC 362433
BH-38 AMC 362434
BH-39 AMC 362435
BH-40 AMC 362436

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.O. Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328

4

American Express credit card payment ($2,940.00)

ISEIERR}

NO.OF CLAIMS __ /.|
AMOUNT b 2L/
RECEIPTNO. 5660 44
INIT. )

** BLM-ASO**



ALIRIC

COLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325  FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 23, 2013

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please process our corporate American Express credit card in the amount of
$280.00 to cover the 2013/2014 maintenance fees for the 2 unpatented placer
mining claims (Maybe #2 and Maybe #3) which are described on Exhibit “A”
attached to this document. Both of these claims are located in Yavapai County,
Arizona. Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given below.
Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

William C. Berridge, P.G., Pres /CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.O.Box 1738

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
Attached: Exhibit “A” (Maybe #2 & #3 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

American Express credit card payment ($280.00)

. 4

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-Q » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



EXHIBIT “A”

Yavapai County US.B.L.M.
Claim Name Recorders Office (Book & Page) AMC Number
Maybe #2 B-4689 P-906 NML 4337348 AMC 397260
Maybe #3 B-4689 P-907 NML 4337349 AMC 397261
oy e 3
= L7
gz

1
Pelt

Prie e eapas
RN A A
Vaysif !_,t'.;

bl v L

)

NO.OF CLAIMS __ f:-
AMOUNT ] /24 70' e
RECEIPTNO. 2964 ¢S5
INIT. i

#% BLM-ASO** |



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2866055

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2951970
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2013
| CUSTOMER:
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US
LINE UNIT
¢ |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || porcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 |l 1.00[NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / |2014 MAINT || . |l 5550 0
' IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (21+2) '
CASES: AMC303236/$3220.00
TOTAL:||  $3,220.00)
I PAYMENT INFORMATION |
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO". |
| AMOUNT:|13220.00 IPOSTMARKED:|IN/A |
| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:||08/27/2013 |
NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
I CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXX1017 | AUTH CODE:|[102751 |
NAME ON
CARD:|WVILLIAM C BERRIDGE
| EXPIRES:|[11/2014 |
SIGNATURE:| |
| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2013



&% e BUR 2tte

AURIC 3242y

QOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 ¢ WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 © FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 29, 2012

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office NO.OFCLAIMS __ 2/

One North Central Ave. AMOUNT 2C e,

Suite 800 RECEIPT NO. ,éé 45T T
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 INIT. 0

** BLM-ASO**
Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 6613 in the amount of $2,940.00
to cover the 2012/2013 maintenance fees for the following 21
unpatented placer mining claims which are all located in Yavapai
County, Arizona:

Claim Name AMC Number

BH-11 AMC 303236

BH-13 AMC 303238 T = 2
C:) ~o s
" e 2

BH-15 AMC 303240 £ § Mo
A ey

BH-17 AMC 303242 =L LS
T =1

BH-19 AMC 303244 =2 w I
> g "i,’;

BH-25 AMC 362424

BH-26 AMC 303251

BH-27 AMC 362425

BH-28 AMC 303253

BH-29 AMC 362426

4 ey eanl

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 » WICKENBURG' AZ 85390-3290



BH-30 AMC 303255

-
P

BH-31 AMC 362427
BH.32 AMC 362428
BH-33 AMC 362429
BH-34 - AMC 362430
BH-35 AMC 362431
" BH-36 AMC 362432
BH-37 AMC 362433
BH-38 | ~ AMC 362434
BH-39 AMC 362435
BH-40 AMC 362436

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

s

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.

P.O. Box 1738
Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

19V X IH30Hd
an

Vilgz

phone: (928) 6840325 fax: (928) 684-0328
encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check #6613 ($2,940.00)

5 2V W18
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
® LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2645877

WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

Transaction #: 2726647
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2012 ENTERE U INTO 0omani
CUSTOMER: ‘
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738

UNIT

LINE
p QTY_ | DESCRIPTION REMARKS | porcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 |l 1.00[NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT 2D | |9940.00
" 1ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2013 ‘
| |[CASES: AMC303236/$2940.00
TOTAL: $2,940.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:[[2940.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A
TYPE:{{CHECK RECEIVED:{[08/30/2012
CHECK NO:|l6613 )
NAME:|[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
REMARKS

official electronic record contained therein. |_ea d #hpre, P (P2
P 30D L1
LioZ 42y

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the




gme. 3523)7

P % e

ALIRIC 362 = %
W RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, NG
ey 2 203226

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 24, 2011

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 6022 in the amount of $1680.00 to cover the
2011/2012 maintenance fees for the 12 unpatented placer mining claims (GV #1-12)
which are described on Exhibit “A” attached to this document. All of the claims are
located in Maricopa County, Arizona. Please forward your receipt to us at our
mailing address given below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,
Wiliam C. Berridge, P.G., Pres7CEQ ENTERED INTO COMPUTEE
:;‘;uorl(l:3 lzsic;tgges International, Inc. AEST 20~

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738
phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
Attached: Exhibit “A” (GV #1-12 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 6022 ($1,680.00)

= )
GO o i) '-’_7
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OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



EXHIBIT “A”

Maricépa County U.S.B.LM.
Claim Name Recorders Office (Serial#) AMC Number
GV-1 99-0361822 AMC 352317
GV-2 | 99-0361823 AMC 352318
GV—3 99-0361824 AMC 352319
Gv4 99-0361825 AMC 352320
GV-5 99-0361826 AMC 352321
GV-6 99-0361827 AMC 352322
GvV-7 99-0361828 AMC 352323
Gv-8 99-0361829 AMC 352324
| GV-9 99-0361830 AMC 352325
GV-10 99-0361831 AMC 352326
GV-11 99-0361832 AMC 352327
GV-12 99-0361833 AMC 352328

9
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o

AURIC

VOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 24, 2011

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 6023 in the amount of $280.00 to cover the

2010/2011 maintenance fees for the 2 unpatented placer mining claims (Maybe #2

and Maybe #3) which are described on Exhibit “A” attached to this document. Both

of these claims are located in Yavapai County, Arizona. Please forward your receipt
- to us at our mailing address given below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

Tt &
William C. Berridge, P.G., P

Auric Resources Internati
P.O.Box 1738

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

al, Inc.

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
Attached: Exhibit “A” (Maybe #2 & #3 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

encl.. Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 6023 ($280.00)
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OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



Claim Name

Maybe #2
Maybe #3

EXHIBIT “A”

Yavapai County
Recorders Office (Book & Page)

B-4689 P-906 NML 4337348
B-4689 P-907 NML 4337349

U.S.B.LM.

AMC Number

AMC 397260

AMC 397261
. D
2
7= B
TN
5 . =%
S P o0
2 - 4



e,

AURIC

COLD EXFLORATION & DEVELOFPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 »« WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

- August 24, 2011

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave.

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 6024 in the amount of $2,940.00
to cover the 2011/2012 maintenance fees for the following 21
unpatented placer mining claims which are all located in Yavapai

County, Arizona:

Claim Name AMC Number
BH-11 AMC 303236 7
BH-13 AMC 303238.
BH-15 AMC 303240
. . fw)
BH-17 AMC 303242 2B I
BH-19 AMC 303244 S8 0B
Lo Hm
BH-25 - AMC 362424 ; > ,.;, E}
BH-26 AMC 303251 =3
. sl (rG ":—T_%
BH-27 AMC 362425
BH-28 AMC 303253 .
BH-29 AMC 362426 O /
| s/
/  ,/

7

4
OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-Q WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



BH-30
BH-31
BH-32
BH-33
BH-34
BH-35
BH-36
BH-37
BH-38
BH-39

BH-40

AMC 303255
AMC 362427~

- AMC 362428"

AMC 362429
AMC 362430-
AMC 362431
AMC 362432

" AMC 362433

AMC 362434
AMC 362435
AMC 362436

251V 9z 90 1z

301440 31VisS

FA AN

ETNERER

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

Tl &

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources international, Inc.

P.O. Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

~ phone: (928) 684-0325

fax: (928) 684-0328

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check #6024 ($2,940.00)



-+ Unijted States Departn=—— of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2417079

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2492466
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2011

CUSTOMER:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

PO BOX 1738 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US AUG 3 1 204 |
L
LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || porcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 |l1.00 [U'NADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY [MAINT T P
"~ |RECEIVED 2012/35 '
CASES: AMC352317/$4900.00
TOTAL: $4,900.00
s PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:||1680.00 |[POSTMARKED:[[08/24/2011 |
| TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED[08/26/2011 |
1 CHECK NO:|[6022 |
NAME:|[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
2 AMOUNT?|[280.00 |[POSTMARKED:[08/24/2011 |
| TYPE:/[CHECK || RECEIVED]08/26/2011 ]
B CHECK NO:|[6023 |
NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
3| AMOUNT:|[2940.00 |[POSTMARKED[08/24/2011 |
[ TYPE:[CHECK | RECEIVED[08/26/2011 |
| CHECK NO:[6024 |
NAME:[|AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
| REMARKS ]

This receipt was generated by the automate
slectronic record contained therein.

d BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
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RESTRICTIONS APPLY:

4-POUND WEIGHT LIMIT ON
INTERNATIONAL APPLIES

Customs forms are required. Consult the
International Mail Manual (IMM) at pe.usps.gov
or ask a retail associate for details.
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ea to Cradlle Certification™ for their ecologically-inteliigent

-

E
i

Flat Rate

PLEASE PRESS Fl}

1
1

Mailing Envelope

For Domestic and International Use

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, STE. E-9

WICKENBURG, ARIZONA L
85390-3290 220
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To: /Destinataire:

U. S. DEPT. OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE.
SUITE 800

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004-4427
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#0C 352357
&% 503226
AURIc 624924
T T, G260
MAIL: PO. BOX 1738 o WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1 738

(928) 684-0325  FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 22, 2010

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 '

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 5546 in the amount of $1680.00 to cover the
2010/2011 maintenance fees for the 12 unpatented placer mining claims (GV #1-12)
which are described on Exhibit “A” attached to this document. All of the claims are
located in Maricopa County, Arizona. Please forward your receipt to us at our
mailing address given below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,
1=
T litan,
William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.

P.0.Box 1738
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
Attached: Exhibit “A” (GV #1-12 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

o

= L

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 5546 ($1,680.00) = =
| 5 R
= N
NO.OF CLAIvs . </ et =
AMOUNT ] . » ]

RECEIPTNO. ) A 4. w

il 74 = 5

** BLM-ASQO** D)

SEP 1 4 2010

k 4
OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 « WICKENBURG, AZ 35390-3290



Claim Name
GV-1
GV-2
GV-3
Gv4
GV-.
GV-6
GV-7
GV’
GV-9
GVv-10
GV-11
GV-12

EXHIBIT “A”

Maricopa County
Recorders Office (Serial#)

99-0361822
99-0361823

99-0361824

99-0361825

- 99-0361826

99-0361827
99-0361828

99-0361829

99-0361830
99-0361831
99-0361832
99-0361833

U.SB.LM.
AMC Number

AMC 352317
AMC 352318
AMC 352319
AMC 352320
AMC 352321
AMC 352322
AMC 352323
AMC 352324
AMC 352325
AMC 352326
AMC 352327
AMC 352328
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AURIC
GOLD EXPLORATION A DRVELOPMENT
MAIL: PO. BOX 1738 WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738

(928) 684-0325 * FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 22, 2010

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave,

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 5547 in the amount of $2,940.00
to cover the 2010/2011 maintenance fees for the following 21
unpatented placer mining claims which are all located in Yavapai
County, Arizona:

Claim Name o AMC Number
BH-11 AMC 303236
BH-13 AMC 303238 o
“ S ‘:
BH-15 AMC 303240" 8 =
! I
BH-17 AMC 303242/ N Ty
_ 9 R
BH-19 AMC 303244 , >
B o ‘;l} et
BH-25 AMC 362424 ER
| | oo 3
BH-26 AMC 303251
BH-27 AMC 362425
BH-28 AMC 303253
BH-29 AMC 362426 - 2
T
-

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITEE-Q » WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



BH-30 AMC 303255~

BH-31 AMC 362427
BH-32 AMC 362428 -
BH-33 - AMC 362429 -
BH-34 AMC 362430
BH-35 AMC 362431
BH-36 AMC 362432
BH-37 "~ AMC 362433 _
BH-38 AMC 362434
BH-39 | AMC 362435
BH-40 AMC 362436

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO -
Auric Resources International, Inc. R
P.O. Box 1738 2 o
Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738 ogo-

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check #5547 ($2,940.00)



OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E

s

RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

COLD EXPLORATION & DRVELOPMENT

MAIL: PO. BOX 1738 o WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 22, 2010

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

- One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff-

Please find enclosed our check # 5548 in the amount of $280.00 to cover the
2010/2011 maintenance fees for the 2 unpatented placer mining claims (Maybe #2
and Maybe #3) which are described on Exhibit “A” attached to this document. Both

of these claims are located in Yavapai County, Arizona. Please forward your receipt
to us at our mailing address given below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

iz &5

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEQ
Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.0.Box 1738 '

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

gn gV ST S Gill

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328

Attached: Exhibit “A” (Maybe #2 & #3 claims) with AMC & County serial numbers

encl.. Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 5548 ($280.00)

-9 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290
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hlaybe #2
Maybe #3

ot

EXHIBIT “A”

‘avapai County U.S.B.L.M.

5 Office (Book & Page) AMC Number

B-4£89

P-906 NML 4337348 AMC 397260
P-907 NML 4337349 AMC 397261
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United States Depart of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2204261
Phone:

Transaction #: 2274220
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2010

CUSTOMER:||[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738 |
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US

LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || oo cE [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 | 1.00|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT “w/a- |4900.00
" |[CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED | 2011-35 o '
CASES: AMC352317/$4900.00 T
TOTAL:|  $4,900.00
L PAYMENT INFORMATION
1| AMOUNT:|[1680.00 __[POSTMARKED]N/A ]
| TYPE:[|[CHECK | RECEIVED{[08/30/2010 ]
| CHECK NO:|[5546 ]
NAME:|AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC |
~ {POBOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
2 | AMOUNT:|[2940.00 _|[POSTMARKED!|N/A
TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED{[08/30/2010
CHECK NO[5547
NAME:IAURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US
3 AMOUNT:|[280.00 - _|[POSTMARKED:|N/A H
| TYPE:||CHECK _l__RECEIVED!|[08730/2010 ]
| CHECK NO:J[5548 ]
NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the



official electronic record contained therein—
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‘o #5226

e A Seased
ALRIC

QOLD EXFPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 19, 2009

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave.

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 5153 in the amount of $2,940.00
to cover the 2009/2010 maintenance fees for the following 21
unpatented placer mining claims which are all located in Yavapai
County, Arizona:

Claim Name AMC Number
BH-11 AMC 303236
BH-13 AMC 303238 e Tz om o
BH-15 AMC 303240 | / = & hE
‘~ XN o8
BH-17 AMC 303242 s A -
‘ _;E > i im
N e
BH-19 AMC 303244 B = -
- = e
g » 9 5
BH-25 AMC 36242&_/__,// e
BH-26 AMC 303251
BH-27 AMC 362425
BH-28 AMC 303253
BH-29 AMC 362426
. /9%

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



BH-30 AMC 303255
BH-31 AMC 3624;_‘_“
BH-32 | AMC 362428
BH-33 AMC 362429 |
BH-34 ' AMC 362430
BH-35 AMC 362431
BH-36 AMC 362432
BH-37 AMC 362433
BH-38 AMC 362434
BH-39 ~ AMC 362435
BH-40 AMC 362436

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

ctl e &

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.O. Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

¢S 01V NZany btz
01440 41VLS ZY Wi

VNOZIYV “XIN0Hd

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328
encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check #5153 ($2,940.00)

03A1393d



United States Department of the Intertor °

Bureau of Land Management - Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1985066
Phone: (602) 417-9200 :

Transaction #: 2049183
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2009

CUSTOMER:' AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

PO BOX 1738
LINE | UNIT
P TY" DESCRIPTION | REMARKS Il PRICE |TOTAL

WICKENBURG,AZ 85358-1738 US
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- ‘
1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT ~n/a- 1294000
" ||IRECEIVED 2010/21
| CASES: AMC303236/$2940.00

: TOTAL: $2 940 00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT-|[2940.00 POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
TYPE:[CHECK RECEIVED:[[08/24/2009

CHECK NO[[5153

NAME:|AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC
PO BOX 1738

WICKENBURG AZ 85358-1738 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




JINC BoO3226

Qme F62 424

i

RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC,
QOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOSMENNY

MAIL: PO. BOX 1738 o WICKENBURG, AZ 85358-1738
(928) 684-0325 » FAX (928) 684-0328
E-MAIL: auricres@mindspring.com

August 8, 2008

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave.

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

Claim Name AMC Number

BH-11 AMC 303236

BH-13 AMC 303238

BH-15 AMC 303240 9 8 F
s = =

BH-17 AMC 303242 2§ 2z
_>< — I

BH-19 AMC 303244 A
e m
N > g o

BH-25 AMC 362424 E = 3

o 5

BH-26 AMC 303251 A

BH-27 AMC 362425

BH-29 AMC 362426 SEP 03 '08 1%

h 4
OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-Q e WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-3290



BH-30
BH-31
" BH-32
BH-33
BH-34
BH-35
BH-36
BH-37
BH-38
BH-39
BH-40

AMC 303255
AMC 362427 _ |
AMC 362428
AMC 362429 _
AMC 362430 -
AMC 362431 -
AMC 362432 -
AMC 362433 .
AMC 362434
AMC 362435 -
AMC 362436

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

Uty %

Auric Resources Intematlonal, Inc.

P.O. Box 1738

bt
L r~
= M
£ S X
QO -
>
;:1 S N
== )
— w?
< N =0
> Z<
o i
—_— > f""lD
g‘ )
> wn (o]
o m

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325

fax: (928) 684-0328

encl.: Auric Resources Intemnational, Inc. check #4625 ($2,625.00)



_ United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1759205
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1816690
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2008

CUSTOMER:{[AURIC RESOURCES INC

BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358
LTE QTYI DESCRIPTION lREMARKS P‘ﬁf& TOTAL
I | L PRICE | |
[LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS.NOT
1 |l1.00 [NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT ~wa- |l2625.00
7 ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 2009 :
CASES: AMC303236/$2625.00

TOTAL:|  $2,625.00

——————

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:|$2,625.00 IPOSTMARKED: 8/8/08 0:00
TYPE:|[CHECK RECEIVED:{|08/12/2008

CHECK NO:||4625

NAME:[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BOX 1738
J WICKENBURG AZ 85358

REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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GIMEL (ARIZONA) INC. MV\C/ 36

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Mangement

Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Reference to :
3800 ( AZ-933) AB
AMC 303226
AMC362424

Attn: Amy Bunda
Dear Amy,

IN reference to the 21 mining claims,
AMC303236,303238,303240,303242.303244,303252,303253, 303255 and AMC 362424
through AMC 362436 which were paid by Gimel and Auric Resources. Please send Gimel
Arizona a refund check for the above maintenance fee payments on the above claims.

If Auric Resources International has not requested a refund of their payment, Gimel has decided
it best to receive a refund for the above claims. We, Gimel (Arizona) Inc. will pay the 2009
maintenance fees before the due date of August 30,2008.

Thank you for all of your help. If you have any questions please contact me at : 7900 East
Princess Drive # 1269 Scottsdale, Arizona 85255 or via e-mail : marvr0007@vahoo.com. My
phone number is : 480-459-5606.

Again, thank you for being so easy to work with.

MR i e
Mary Ri ?1 97 =z
. . - s (wv]
Gimel ( Arizona ), Inc. =5 8 2
= 5
51 i o N x> Mo
v r e m
SO RS >
STz g o<
CC: Alvin L. Burch NaEs O ;Q@
Group Administrator Zm =
Renewable and Mineral Resources Group = = %

7900 East Princess Drive # 1269 , Scottsdale , Arizona 85255

Refund for €30425 authorized. Dupllta,:l-o
Www"’ was vode on QL claims, clawns

lalors o Hune thanebre Wrmm-w‘r unsakgb‘"



IEVELSal CULLH LU tage 1w |
. |

=] 5

Authorized Date03/07/2008 1
AZ BLM REFUND GIMEL INC. FOR DUPLICATE PAYMENT OF 2008 %

. MAINTENANCE FEES ON 21 CLAIMS AMC303236, 303238, 303240,
Instructions to Accounts 3544 303751 303253, 303255, AND 362424 THRU 362436 RECEIPT |

#1558205 AB

Login ID2393 |

Entry Date03/07/2008
Total Amount$2,625.00

|
1
i
|
|
http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder_search?screen_mode=AUTH 3/7/2008
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1558205
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1609851
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2007

CUSTOMER ||GIMEL ARIZONA INC
7900 E PRINCESS DR UNIT 1269

Receipt

|SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85255
[LINE || uNIT
| p jF)TY DESCRIPTION " REMARKS || pprcp [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- —
. |l 1.00 INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY / |MAINT2008| _ . A7c00 oo
Y IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (28) ey
CASES: AMC362417/$3500.00
TOTAL:][ $3,500.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION ]
1 AMOUNT|[$3,500.00 [POSTMARKED:[N/A |
: TYPE:ICHECK Il RECEIVED:||08/30/2007
CHECK NOJ[1002
NAME ||GIMEL ARIZONA INC
7900 E PRINCESS DR UNIT 1269
| SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255
| REMARKS ’

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.
£ 2uos refunded Pu-rubw.s:f' for
Muwz:\e, pagruct on 2 claims.

(b2

http://cbs blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/left_frame_menu 3/7/2008
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' OFFICIAL COPIES /CF, /SD READ/ /GROUP/  /SECTIOMI /AUTHOR

In Reply Refer To: October 29, 2007
3800 (AZ-933) AB

AMC303226

AMC362424

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Auric Resources International

PO Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358
CM-RRR #7006 2760 0005 5867 3307

/ Gimel Arizona Inc.
7900 E. Princess Drive Unit 1269
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255
CM-RRR #7006 2760 0005 5867 3314

Mining Claimants:

According to our records, the 2008 maintenance fee payment for 21 mining claims, AMC303236,
03238, 303240, 303242, 303244, 303251, 303253, 303255, and AMC362424 through AMC362436,
#was paid by Auric Resources International on August 29, 2007, and by Gimel Arizona Inc. on
‘bAugust 30, 2007. BLM cannot retain duplicate maintenance fee payments for a mining claim.

We require written notification from you as to what action you would like us to take. We can refund
your maintenance fee paymerit or ft ¢an be applied to the next assessment year (2009 maintenance fee
that is due on or before September 1, 2008).

If we do not receive a response within 30 days of your receipt of this letter, or if both claimants request
a refund, we will retain the payment that was received in this office first and will refund any subsequent
payments. The case file will be noted that both payments were timely received.

If additional information is required, please contact Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334. Please include your
AMC serial numbers on all correspondence.
Sincerely,

‘\\O (@PoY\Sf/ Q\rom \(C}\»('LC/ Cesoures,
) (was received latee- Yo /s/ Paud %ug

<ivce G ' 1
Vurte, Bugc il o \ﬂ. o fa Alvin L. Burch
\ W vin L. Burc
\I‘%up,bk_d UG \/C,w/b :\) Group Administrator
POLKST'M— o 2009 Renewable and Mineral Resources Group

ABunda:pb:10/25/07 :



NDER: COMPLETE THIS SEC COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

| COmpleteltemn 2,and 3. Nsoeom
iterri 4 if Restricted Dellvory Is desired.

. — 253 15
% Print yoy name and ‘address on the reverse 1 Addressee

so that We can return the card to you. B. Recelved by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery |
m Attach card to the back of the mailplece, Jﬁr P B Tad

or on thefiront if space permits. — ery
1. Article Addressed to: OCT 29 2007 : uvssd“. m”'“de,”

Auric Resources International !

PO Box 1738
Wickenburg, Arizona 85358
933(AB) AMC303226, 362424 gt ss iy e g
[ Registered {8 Return Receipt for Merchandise
3 Insured Mail [ c.0.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [dYes
2. Article Number : ! . : |
o cavoot 700k 27L0 0005 5867 3307 |
P8 Formy3811, Febryary 2004 .,  Domestic Retum Receipt e |

'. NDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION b COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
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4 if Restricted Delivery ig desired.
- Pdnt your name and address ‘on the e
so that wip can return the ) !
® Attach this card to the back of \
oron if space permits. ' | b mmw/
Gimel Arizona Inc. |
7900 E. Princess Drive Unit 1269 |
Scoftsdale, Arizona 85255 T8 BeviceType.
933(AB) AMC303226, 362424 | MiCertiedMal [l Express Mall
SRR | [ Registersd @ Retum Receipt for Merchandise
i [ insured Mall 01 C.0.D.
4 Rosticted Delvery? EaFes)  [DlYes
T2 aostember | ogpp 27k0 0005 58k7 3314 1 |

(Transfer from servicelal ., .." —
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Date:  [o)o5/67)

ROUTING AND TRANSMITTAL SLIP

TO: (Name, office symbol, room number, building, Agency/Post) Initials Date
1._Amy Bunda (AZ 933) M l)ofosjo)
2. Al Burch (AZ 932) W VIE 4
3. Pauline Brown (AZ 933) /(/B OCT 29 2007
4,
5
6
7.
8
9

Action File Note and Return

Approval For Clearance Per Conversation

As Requested For Correction Prepare Reply

Circulate For Your Information See Me

Comment Investigate X _|Signature
X | Coordination Justify
REMARKS:

DO NOT use this form as a RECORD of approvals, concurrences, disposal, clearances, and
similar actions

From: (Name, org. symbol, Agency/Post) Room No.
Amy Bunda Phone No.
Land Law Examiner, AZ933 FTS x 334

OPTIONAL FORM 41 (Rev. 7/76)
Prescribed by GSA
FPMR (41 CFR) 101-11.206



December 31, 2007

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Mangement

Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Ref # : Mining Claims, AMC303236303238,303240,303242,303244,303251 ,303253,303255 and 364N %"'Z)""
AMC362436

Attn: Mrs. Amy Bunda

In reference to the above claims please retain the payment received from Gimel August 30, 20087
pertaining to the above claims. It is our, Gimel's, understanding these funds will be applied to the
2009 maintenance fee which is due on or before September 1, 2008.

Thank you for your help in this matter. A return receipt of this letter and payment confirmation of
the 2009 maintance fees regarding the references claims will be appreciated.

If you have any questions please feel free to contact me @ 480-459-5606, maryr0007
@yahoo.com or via mail.

Hope you have a wonderful 2008.

Mary Riley
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GIMEL (ARIZONA) INC.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

3" November 2007

November 5" 2007

Via: Recorded US Mail

Your Ref: 3800 (AZ-933) AB .

AMC303226 / AMC362424

Dear Sir,

RE: ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEES - DUPLICATE PAYMENT

Would you please refund Auric Resources International, Inc. with their payment made to you on the August
29" 2007. We (Gimel) have been responsible for payment of these annual maintenance fees for the past 4

years.

You will note from our payment that we have a further 7 claims which were included in our payment, made on:
August 30" 2007. | have enclosed a copy of the paid for list of AMC numbers.

In the event of you wish to speak directly with us our contact numbers are: 1 480 459-5606 (Office/Home) or 1
480 276-7222 (Cell).

Thank you for your assistance in the above matter.

| remain.

Yours faithfully,

o S

o

- 8
Mary Ann D. Riley (Mrs.) 5 = —L
Chairman & CFO, Gimel (Arizona) Inc. =z = i
A i
cc  John W. Riley, CEO, Gimel (Arizona) Inc.* Cannot refund R
Edward Britt ESQ. Brit Law Group P.C.* Budle ¥ Gimals ~ > ED

, -
requnast. | et é\«\wu,\ lurw;g n =
—-J m

Tty il sond N NG est—to
ADMINISTRATIONAL OFFICE: 2PPYY Woney to e
7900 EAST PRINCESS DRIVE, (APT 1269) SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85255 U.S.A.

TEL: 1 480 459-5606 ~ E-MAIL: maryr0007@yahoo.com ~ CELL: 1 480 276-7222



List of Claims for renewal:

BH7 (amended) AMC 362417

BH9 (amended) AMC 362418
BH 12 (amended) AMC 362419
BH 14 (amended) AMC 362420
BH 16 (amended) AMC 362421
BH 18 (amended) AMC 362422
BH 21 (amended) AMC 362423
BH 25 AMC 362424

BH 27 AMC 362425,

BH 29 AMC 362426

BH 31 AMC 362427

BH 32 AMC 362428

BH 33 AMC 362429

BH 34 AMC 362430

BH 35 AMC 362431

BH 36 AMC 362432

BH 37 AMC 362433

BH 38 AMC 362434

BH 39 AMC 362435

BH 40 AMC 362436

BH 11 AMC 303236

BH 13 AMC 303238

BH 15 AMC 303240

BH 17 AMC 303242

BH 19 AMC 303244

BH 26 AMC 303251

BH 18 AMC 303253

BH 30 AMC 303255

7
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AURIC

QOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

AW 2033 (e
Ame DY

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 ¢ WICKENBURG, AZ 85358

August 27, 2007

U.S. Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave.

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Dear Staff:

(520) 684-0325  FAX (520) 684-0328

Please find enclosed our check # 4151 in the amount of $2,625.00
to cover the 2007/2008 maintenance fees for the following 21
unpatented placer mining claims which are all located in Yavapai

County, Arizona:
Claim Name
BH-11

BH-13
BH-15
BH-17
BH-19
BH-25
BH-26
BH-27
BH-28

BH-29

AMC Number

AMC 303236

AMC 303238
AMC 303240
AMC 303242
AMC 303244
AMC 362424
AMC 303251
AMC 362425
AMC 303253

AMC 362426

.v

=NTE

AU d

VNOZINY “Xiriso
01y be NHVET

o

REG iNTQ COMPUTER

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-Q e WICKENBURG, AZ 85390



BH-30
BH-31
BH-32
BH-33
BH-34
BH-35
BH-36
BH-37
BH-38
BH-39

BH-40

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

AMC 303255
AMC 362427
AMC 362428
AMC 362429
AMC 362430
AMC 362431

AMC 362432
AMC 362433

AMC 362434
AMC 362435

AMC 362436

T et {M

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources international, Inc.

P.O. Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325

fax: (928) 684-0328

address
L d
=1
- =
D T
r G
e N
- 0
>
e
T
=) =
z .o
-~ )
N

given

l;l—lo '1;‘:"‘:‘:—;.. .

[9p]

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check #4151 ($2,625.00)
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: (602) 417-9200

1557249

Transaction #: 1608880
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2007

CUSTOMER:[[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL
P.O. BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358

Receipt
|
|

LINE ||y DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC303236/$2625.00

1 1.00

MAINT 2008

1) -n/a- |[2625.00

TOTAL: $2,625.00

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

1 AMOUNT:|/$2,625.00

[POSTMARKED:|[8/27/07 0:00 |

[ TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:[[08/29/2007 |

| CHECK NO:||4151

P.O. BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL INC

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.



: Ame 362417
GIMEL (ARIZONA) INC. scrqy

30321

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Business & Support SVCS DIV

222 N. Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

1%! September 2007
Tel: 1 602-417-9200

Via: Facsimile/US Mail

Dear Sir or Madam,

RE: ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEES

Please find enclosed (on a separate page) a list of claims we wish to renew. It is our desire to make this
payment via credit card.

Therefore, please call me @ 1 480 459-5606 (Office/Home) or 1 480 276-7222 (Cell) so | may give you the
credit card information. | would like to complete this payment as soon as possible.

Thank you for your assistance in the above matter.

| remain.

Yours faithfully,

{ 2 } ] T = v
. GO k
KG -~ Ly 7 B
- o) 5=
Mary Ann D. Riley (Mrs.) S I
CFO, Gimel (Arizona) Inc. =) Ny o -
& A -
g John W. Riley, CEO, Gimel (Arizona) Inc.* o B
Jeffrey Bradford ESQ. Brit Law Firm, Phoenix AZ*
ADMINISTRATIONAL OFFICE:
7900 EAST PRINCESS DRIVE, (APT 1269) SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85255 US.A. "
TEL: 1 480 459-5606 ~ E-MAIL: maryanndz@yahoo.com ~ CELL: 1 480 276-7222

%
Il



List of Claims for renewal:

BH7 (amended) AMC 362417
BH9 (amended) AMC 362418
BH 12 (amended) AMC 362419
BH 14 (amended) AMC 362420
BH 16 (amended) AMC 362421
BH 18 (amended) AMC 362422
BH 21 (amended) AMC 362423
BH 25 AMC 362424
BH 27 AMC 362425,
BH 29 AMC 362426
BH 31 AMC 362427
BH 32 AMC 362428
BH 33 AMC 362429
BH 34 AMC 362430
BH 35 AMC 362431
BH 36 AMC 362432
BH 37 AMC 362433
BH 38 AMC 362434
BH 39 AMC 362435
BH 40 AMC 362436
BH 11 AMC 303236
BH 13 AMC 303238
BH 15 AMC 303240
BH 17 AMC 303242
BH 19 AMC 303244
BH 26 AMC 303251
BH 18 AMC 303253
BH 30 AMC 303255

g

1

'NOZidy x

¥
v
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United States Departiitont of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Recetpt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1558205
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1609851 TEEER AT OO
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2007 EN“ ERED INTO COMPUTER
CUSTOMER|GIMEL ARIZONA INC R T S PTINA4Y
7900 E PRINCESS DR UNIT 1269
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255
LN lory DESCRIPTION REMARKS || -0 '" [TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT 2008 || wa- 350000
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (28) '

CASES: AMC362417/$3500.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $3,500.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:|[$3,500.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:08/30/2007 |

| CHECK NOJ[1002 ' | ]

NAME:||GIMEL ARIZONA INC
7900 E PRINCESS DR UNIT 1269
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

Ame TELHYD - S Geey3e
Su3 i
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Message: Jo3 L%

28 ROWS RETRIEVED

CBS Export Results Report

_Include Resolved Records

Record Status S earch Criteria Responsible Ar
‘_Error Records (E/M/I) Enter export Date (mm/dd/yyyy) ALL _User (U,X)
_» Accepted Records (A/W) Serial Number match (optional) _'Programme
_+"On Hold" Records (H) Receipt Nr (optional) 1558205 ‘e All (U,P,X)
‘@ All Records (for s/n or receipt nr) Export Nr (exclusive)

._Exported, No Results From CBS LR2000 User (defaults to login) ALL

_*New (not yet exported) User

Resend?JExport NrfA/D| Serial Nr [Mult/Code[$ Amount Remarks|Receipt NJLR2000 Userj#Msg]l

1 1490905 |A |AMC362417 582 125.00 [2008 1558205 [PSBROWN

[KE< > I»]




AURIC

GOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 ¢ WICKENBURG, AZ 85358

(520) 684-0325 @ FAX (520) 684-0328 -
Non G RO B AL

August 22, 2006 AMe, 3624 24

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave.

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

VNOZIYY ‘XIN3OHd
Ol Oy 87 onv eny
3

1331340

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 3669 in the amount of $2,625.00
to cover the 2006/2007 maintenance fees for the following 21
unpatented placer mining claims which are all located in Yavapai
County, Arizona:

Claim Name AMC Number
BH-11 AMC 303236

BH-13 AMC 303238

BH-15 AMC 303240

BH-17 AMC 303242

BH-19 AMC 303244

BH-25 AMC 362424

BH-26 AMC 303251

BH-27 AMC 362425

BH-28 AMC 303253

BH-29 AMC 362426 R 4 / 12 ‘ o6

>

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 e WICKENBURG, AZ 85390




BH-30 AMC 303255

BH-31 | AMC 362427
BH-32 AMC 362428
BH-33 AMC 362429
BH-34 AMC 362430 e
BH-35 AMC 362431 ;Cz”: ¢
: Bos. | 1y's
BH-36 AMC 362432 AR
§ ¥ IS
BH-37 AMC 362433 £ o 5
BH-38 | AMC 362434 S|
BH-39 AMC 362435
BH-40 AMC 362436

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address given
below. Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

A Ay

William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO
Auric Resources International, Inc.
P.O. Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738

phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328

encl.: Auric Resources Intermational, Inc. check #3669 ($2,625.00)



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1345486

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1390741
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2006

CUSTOMER:|[AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL
P.O. BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358

LINE UNIT
o |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || 5o cn [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 |l'1.00 [UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT 2007 || |l o
“~ IMONEY RECEIVED (455) 1) -
CASES: AMC303236/$2625.00
TOTAL: $2,625.00

| CHECK NO:|[3669

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
P.O. BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358

i PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT[$2,625.00 |[POSTMARKED[[08/22/2006 |

[ TYPE:||CHECK || RECEIVED[08/28/2006 |

|

| REMARKS |

L |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




HP Fax K1220xi

Log for
BLMands&Minerals
96024179490

Mar 30 2005 1:15pm

Last Transaction
Date Time Type
Mar 30 1:13pm Fax Sent

Identification
919286840328

Duration Pages
1:28 2

Resuit
OK




E AURIC - LAND MANAGEMEN
' |

AOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

' MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 » WICKENBURG, AZ 8535908 AUg 2b A g 50
(520) 684-0325 « FAX (520) 684-0328 , - 3

August 25, 2004 PHggﬁIXE ' arﬂﬁllc@ENA :

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

222 N. Centrat Ave.

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

re: Claims located on 6/5/04 under SRHA NOITL (Serial Number AZA 032725) on T8N, R2W, SE
174 & SW %, S22, G&SRM, Yavapai County, Arizona,

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed our check # 2973 in the amount of $3,380.00 to cover the 2004 filing fees
($135.00/claim) and the 2004/2005 maintenance fees ($125/claim) for the following 13 unpatented
ptacer mining claims which are all located in the SE % & SW %, Section 22, Township 8 North,
Range 2 West, G&SRM, Yavapai County, Arizona:

Claim Name " Book Page

BH 25 4179 249

BH 27 4179 250

BH 29 4179 251

BH 31 4179 252

BH 32 4179 253

BH 33 4179 254

BH 34 4179 255

BH 35 4179 256

BH 36 4179 257

BH 37 4179 258 | _

BH 38 4179 259 MWL 362 424 -~

BH 39 4178 260 AL D243 b
M e 206

BH 40 4179 261

h 4
OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 « WICKENBURG, AZ 85390



i

Please forward your receip
below. Thank you very mu

t and a copy of the location notices fo us at our mailing address given
Sincerely,

Loelorp &

; L g 7
William C. Berridge, Pres./CEO :

Auric Resources Internationat, inc.
P.O. Box 1738

Wickenburg, Arizona 85358-1738
phone: (928) 684-0325 fax: (928) 684-0328

encl.: Auric Resources International, Inc. check # 2973

Claim location notices for BH 25,27, 29, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1149277
Phone: (602) 417-9200 ,

Transactlon # 1188652
Date of Transactlon 09/ 12/2005

' CUSTOMER: |AURIC RESOURCES INC
'BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358

LINE # QTY DESCRIPTION . REMARKS | ;’;"IICTE ‘TOTAL |

\
\

“ ‘ NEW UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM | |
‘ | - -
1 1 00 ‘MONEY RECEIVED (455) 'MAIN 2006 (21) | n/a 2625 00

CASES: AMC303236/$2625.00

TOTAL:| $2,625.00

i . PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items W|Il appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management"
1 i AMOUNT ‘$2 625.00 POSTMARKED: IN/A®3 [ 2) heos |
| TYPE:/cREDITCARD | RECEIVED: 09/12/2005 |

| T NAME: |AURIC RESOURCES INC
o " |BERRIDGE, WILLIAM
| i BoxX 1738
| . |WICKENBURG AZ 85358
CARD NO: XOXO000000XXX8054 ' AUTH CODE: 036177
NAME ON CARD: WILLIAM C BERRIDGE
EXPIRES: (02/28/2006

: SIGNATURE ‘
 REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a papef rebresentation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

1of1 9/12/2005 3:02 PM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

. Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1141595
Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 1180835 AnWCe 203936
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2005 ANC 22417
CUSTOMER:|[GIMEL (ARIZONA) INC AMC 2624AXA
455 N TEGNER ST #7
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390
LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || povor [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 | 1.00 [NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. ONLY /  [MAINT 2006 || |l 3501 00
7" MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) (28) '
CASES: AMC362417/$3500.00
TOTAL:| $3,500.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management". —l
1| AMOUNT:|[$3,500.00 |IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD |l RECEIVED[08/30/2005 |
NAME:||GIMEL (ARIZONA) INC
455 N TEGNER ST #7
WICKENBURG AZ 85390
| CARD NO: | X3XXXXXXXXXXX5569 | AUTH CODE:|[010870 |
NAME ON
CARD.[MARY ANN RILEY
| EXPIRES:|[07/31/2007 i Y
| SIGNATURE/]| B
| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder © 8/30/2005



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
FOR MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE

NAME /WM{, Lo /% %7
ADDRESS __.5/ Z, ﬂw fe
crry _fFaovlé sTaTE J NV 720 37205

PHONE # ( )

SEND RECEIPT TO ABOVE ADDRESS []
SEND RECEIPT TO:

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

CQ&M‘,, M«/ /Z/, @J/ PN M
/ﬁﬂe/c . éd\/d@‘?

DATE STAMP TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE ABOVE INFORMATION
VNOZINY ‘XINIOHd IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
0501 V bz 9ny ¢
DATE INITIALS VERIFIED
301440 3IVIS ZV W' Tg
d3AI1323y COUNT § -

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

N3fes cus



-

TEL: 1 615 354-9992 ~

- GIMEL (ARIZONA) INC.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Business & Support SVCS DIV

222 N. Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Via US Mail (Recorded)

YNOZIYY ‘XINJOHd

Dear Sir or Madam,

qg 0l vV bZ 9V 500

RE: ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEES

Please find enclosed (on a separate page) a list of claims we wish to renew. It is our
desire to make this payment via credit card.

Therefore, please call me @ 1 61 5-354-9992 (Office/Home) or 1 615 480-6409 (Cell) so

I may give you the credit card information. | would like to complete this payment as soon
as possible as it is due the end of August.

Thank you for your assistance in the above matter.

| remain.
Yours faithfully,

w
I
Mary Ann D Riley (Mrs.)

CFO, Gimel (Arizona) Inc.

cc John W. Riley, CEO, Gimel (Arizona) Inc.

OPERATIONAL OFFICE:

455 N. TEGNER STREET,
WICKENBURG,

AZ 85390 U.S.A.

TeL: 1 928 684-1199
SAT. TEL: 1 254 460 7644

E-MAIL: jwrii@comcast.
ADMINISTRATIONAL OFFICE:
512 PARMER AVENUE, NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE 37205 U.S.A.

E-MAIL: maryanndz@comcast.net ~ CELL: 1 615 804-6409

JIVLS 2V W
BNHOGBMB’JBH

*t



List of Claims for renewal:

BH7 (amended) AMC 362417
BH9 (amended) AMC 362418
BH 12 (amended) AMC 362419
BH 14 (amended) AMC 362420
BH 16 (amended) AMC 362421
BH 18 (amended) AMC 362422
BH 21 (amended) AMC 362423
BH 25 AMC 362424

BH 27 AMC 362425

BH 29 AMC 362426

BH 31 AMC 362427

BH 32 AMC 362428

BH 33 AMC 362429

BH 34 AMC 362430

BH 35 AMC 362431

BH 36 AMC 362432

BH 37 AMC 362433

BH 38 AMC 362434

BH 39 AMC 362435

BH 40 AMC 362436 -

BH 11 AMC 303236

BH 13 AMC 303238

BH 15 AMC 303240

BH 17 AMC 303242

BH 19 AMC 303244

BH 26 AMC 303251

BH 18 AMC 303253

BH 30 AMC 303255

VNOZIYV ‘XIN30Hd

9G 01 V bZ 9nv €0z

391440 3UVLS ZV ‘W8
. Q3A1303Y
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RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

GOLD EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT

MAIL: P.O. BOX 1738 ¢ WICKENBURG, AZ 85358
(520) 684-0325 » FAX (520) 684-0328

August 31, 2005

U.S. Dept. of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

222 N. Central Ave.

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

Dear Staff:

Please find enclosed my corporate Master Card information for

payment of the 2005/2006 maintenance fees ($2,625.00) for the following
21 unpatented placer mining claims which are all located in Yavapai
County, Arizona.

Claim Name AMC Number
BH 11 303236 -
BH 13 - 303238 -
BH 15 - 303240
BH 17 303242
BH 19 - 303244 _
/BH 25 362424 ~ )
BH 26 303251 - - =
BH 27 362425 M o B
BH 28 303253 TP -
BH 29 362426 ><rm=2 i s P
BH 30 303255 ,\ggj o Zr
BH 31 362427 el aHC=
BH 32 362428 g;ﬁ?“ U Ay
BH 33 362429 = N M
BH 34 362430 > .
BH 35 362431 i
BH 36 362432
BH 37 362433
BH 38 - 362434
BH 39 362435
BH 40 362436

Please forward your receipt to us at our mailing address yiven
above. Thank you very much.

William C. Berridge# Pres./CEO

Auric Resources International, Inc.

MC # SUER SEED OEX- @B cxp. 02/06

phone: 928-684-0325 fax: 928-684-0328

- D

OFFICE: 1020 W. WICKENBURG WAY, SUITE E-9 ¢ WICKENBURG, AZ 85390 ‘\

()



ALIRIC
Rssoum.s iNTERNA1:ONAL, INC.
GOLD EXPLORATION WVELOPME‘H%I
P.G-Box 1738 -,
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U.S. Dept. of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

Business & Support Services Division
222 N. Central Ave.

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

”
. United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1149277
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1188652
Date of Transaction: 09/12/2005 {\ MC 253936

CUSTOMER:|[AURIC RESOURCES INC AMC 2624 M
BOX 1738
WICKENBURG,AZ 85358

Receipt

UNIT
PRICE

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |[MAIN 2006
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 201

CASES: AMC303236/$2625.00

1 1.00 -n/a- |2625.00

TOTAL:| $2,625.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION ]
lN OTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management". l
1 AMOUNT:||$2,625.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
TYPE:||CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|09/12/2005 |

NAME:||AURIC RESOURCES INC
BERRIDGE, WILLIAM
BOX 1738
WICKENBURG AZ 85358

| CARD NOJXXXXXXXXXXXX8054 | AUTH CODE:|036177 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[02/28/2006 j
|  SIGNATURE! |

WILLIAM C BERRIDGE

| REMARKS |

l il

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein. )B
2

e’ -

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/left_frame_menu 1/11/2006



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

O O

Box Number= AZ15117
R0 DR

Claim Begin-End: AMC362424-AMC362436

5 Miscellaneous

WHITIMAN ~ azts117-10  avcasrose-avcsezes:
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FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/5/2019

00 O 1
Box Number= AZ15117

Claim Begin-End: AMC362424-AMC362436

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

WA azvs117-10  avcssrose-amcsezea:



|
Status Checked By: |
MTP Checked By:
GEO Checked By: |
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT Preadjudication By:
Final Adjudication By:
N l | &g
L
7] i 7 ~ % |
LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC __ 24224 THROUGH AMC_30245
|
LODE @ $25 =§ Location Fee
/75 PLACER @ $10 =§ Service Fee--curable defect
MILL SITE @$100 =§ Claim Maintenance Fee
TUNNEL SITE $_ /. /557 TOTALFEES
ASSOCIATION $ _ Copy Fees; 1 ~ A
PLACER $_/,.075 00 Overa e 0 1)L wf)ﬁog
$2 %4; . 0/ TOTAL RECEIVED
OVER-THE-COUNTER: O MAIL: O Timely Filed: YES O NOD
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
T 78 R .—/})// S A T R s
T R__. S T R s
T R S T R s
T R S T ] s
GENERAL JURISDICTION: BLM 0O or NATIONAL FOREST O
Name
SPLITESTATELAND SXO PXO SRHE O OTHER O
WILDERNESS AREA (WA):
CLAIMS SUBJECT TO PL 359: YES O NO DO
PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATING ON SRHE: YES O
COMMENTS: ‘
/‘ é,{ G -, o A N/ . Ny . .
AT 10713652 Dfe A min (SRWED

o175 Lt

STATUS: PARTIALLYVOID O VvoiDO

PRIVATE MINERALS O WITHDRAWN O OTHER O

COMMENTS: AT BL A4

\
|
|
Speclfy
Specify
NO O




[TEL ]
s < |
STATE OF ARIZONA )
$87 )SS 4 THIS IS A CONFORMED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ) RECORDED ON DATE - 23- ¢ TIME 9* /¥
- INBOOK_%/59 PAGE___2¢9
Recording requested by: ' PATSY JENNEY- Co LZ(N' RECORDER I
§1— ;L(gﬁ ﬁf;MCM INTERNATIONAL, INC. DEPUTY
Wlékenburg, AZ 85358-1738 .
s 1.
NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 25 placer
mining claim has been located by Auric Resources Internatlonal, Inc. s
whose current maﬁlng address is P.0O. Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona ,
85358-1738 )
The general course of this claim is South to north _anditis situated in the County of
Yavapai - , State of ARIZONA.
This claimis 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately _20
feetina southerly directiontothe south end line, thence' 1300 _ feetin a
northerly directiontothe _ north end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22
T. 8N R, 2W .  G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : EXNE%SEY S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows:_the discovery mon.
is located 1340'N thence 330'W from the SE corner of S22, T8N,
RZW@SRM Lt

R A

=S4paATED ANHZ@STED on the ground this 5th  dayof  June ,20 04

>34 o @ .

oIz —-uJ><

<t T : ,

&J%r ‘-2? 45—1;:1 LOCATOR (S) : Auric Resources International, Inc.
[=oYan no rh

/ BY: William C. Berriddgé, President/CEO

B YA PARE



CLAIM MAP

Section 22 LODE ( )
PLACER (X)
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v - Sw
: 2 = Yo,
SCALE: __17=1000 Z=> S xS
4 3 1 hand ~o >
Lo o §:x>"..‘1
1. The above map deplcts the ) mmmg cl gﬂ;“% > %gé
whlch is Iocated in Sectlon (s) D Townshxp (s) m ) %m -2 %
m —f:
Range (s) __ @i, G&SRM, Yavapai County, Afizona.. . &

2. Thetype of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ___All comers, end centers

.' and location monurhents are 2” X 2” X 5° wood posts.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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'STATE OF ARIZONA J
' )88 THIS 15 A CONFORMED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
COUNTY OF YAVAPAL ) RECORDED ON DATE =23 -0 TIME 421
Recording requested by: IN BOOK 4—/,? a PAGE }SD
AURIC Rng:sogmcns IN"'I:ERNATIONAL, INC. PATSY JENNEY-CO LON, RECORDER
P.0.Box 1738 DEPUTY
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738 ' ' /

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 27 placer

mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc.

whose current mailing addressis __ P-O0. BOX 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona
85358-1738

2

The general course of this claim is_South to north anditjs situated in the County of
Yavapal , State of ARIZONA.

This claimis _ 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim -

runs from the location monument on which this Iocation notice is posted approximately 20
feet in a southerly direction to the south end line, thence 1300 feetina
northerly directiontothe  north end line, together with 330 feet on each side of
the center line, This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim. |

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22. s
T.8N R 2W , G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : W4YNE%SEY% S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona. '

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: the discovery mon.

" is located 1340'N thence 990'W from the SE corner of s22, T8N,

RECEIVED -
UREAU O

R2W, G&SRM .-
= e <
LDOATHD A@MSTED on the ground thJs 5th day of June ~,20004
' [re,
;‘E' < ‘él&; LOCATOR (S):_Auric Resources International, Inc.
L= no .
= 8 T Mﬁvc/%
B BY: William C. Berridg€, Pre51dent/CE0

C7h70C mni



CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the k) mining claif o £
S ,..,., L ,.._.v [ ..._..,,,,_ . ~. PR — P O P PP e e —7 e T m- 3
which is located in Section (s) ¥\ , Township (s) __@msiom EEEE ok
Range (s) __m__:,G&SRM Yavapai County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: __All corners, end centers
.and location monuments are 2” X 2” X 5° wood posts.
3.

11y 24N
MR ED

W
A
~E—:l

N3

The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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B THIS 1S A TI&FORMED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
RECORDED ON DATEZ~23 -0 TIME IE7:
) SS INBOOK &/ 729 PAGE__ 25

) PATSY JENNEY;COLON, RECORDER

STATE OF ARIZONA )

COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ) ’ ¢ (o le DEPUTY‘

/

Recording requested by:

AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.
P.O.Box 1738

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 29 placer.
mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc. ;
P.0. Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona ,

‘whose current mailing address is
85358-1738

The general course of this claim is south to north andit is situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA. :

This claimis 1320 __feet in length and 660 feet in width, This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20
feetinasoutherly djrectionto the South end line, thence 1300 feetin a

northerly directiontothe north end line, together with 330 feet on each side of
the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim. '
| The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 ,
T. 8N ,R._2W - G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : EXNW%SEY S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona. | '

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: the di scovery mon.
is 1o@ted 1340'N thence 1650'W from the SE corner of S22, T8N,

Rgv §_12M <

=E

Aé‘&POSTED on the ground this 5th dayof ~ June.. . ,20 04

x O
< I -
N R ™ WC%
O BY: William C. Berridgs, President/CEO0

Ew LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources International, Inc.

QZ®Z9E qy



- CLAIM MAP
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‘1. 'The above map depxcts the o] _mining cja” g>
s r———— _?..___.._.._.._..._._‘_m ..'.-‘P ‘:' . L
-which is located in Section (s) W, Township(s) __ e @D Y
Range (s) __ W@, GESRM, ___Yavapaj County, Afivona. -3
The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ___All comners, end centers
© o and Iocatlon monuments are 2”X2"X5’ wood posts

. "The beanngs and dlstances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.

WIDYNYH ONY

IN3

YNYH O
R

4011

GEINE

9Z0Z9¢ my,



FET |STATE OF ARIZONA )

13 758  THIS IS A CONFORMED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
e COUNTY OF YAVAPAL ) RECORDEDL(;N 97/\TEa’v23~—OVTIME?Z %
INBOOK_ (%9~ PAGE. 25w
Recordi d b
AURIC RESOURCES TnkERNATIONAL, ING ~ PATSY JENNEY-COLON, RECORDER
$5 P.O.Box 1738 y /)‘73 DEPUTY

Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738
$17

s

k - NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 31  placer.

mining claim has been located by _Auric Resources International, Inc. ,
P.0. Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona ,

whose current mailing address is

85358-1738
The general course of this claim is south to north apditis situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA.
This claimis 1320 feet in Iength and 660 feet in width, This claim

runs from the location monument on which this location notice i 1s posted approximately 20
south end line, thence , 1300 feetina

end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

feetina southerly djrection to the
northerly direction to the north
the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the

_center of each end line of the claim.
‘The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section

T.8N R 2w G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : WiNW%SE% S22, T8N, R2W

G&SRM, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows; the discovery mon.
is located 1340° N thence 2310'W from the SE corner of S22, T8N,

22

R2W, G&SRM
’_DAIEEANDPOST-ED on-the groundthls -oth. dayof - -June . - 20704
g & 5

&7;!55-:1 < q'g‘_;’g LOCATOR(S): Auric Resources International, Inc.
1L S T

o . z‘: (.

LIz o Ob< Ul &

ﬁﬂé"&’% O Sl BY: William C. Berride®, President/CEO

£ 8 55
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e § .a. .
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CLAIM MAP
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d location monuments are 2” X 2” X 5° wood posts.

The type of comner and location monuments used are as follows:
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which is Iocated in Sectnon (s) Y Townshlp (s) P /
Range (s) _ it ., G&SRM, Yavapai County, Arizona,

()
(X)

All corners, end centers

The beanngs and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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‘STATE OF ARIZONA :
‘ SS

miis 15 kehFormED cop oF INSTRUENT

COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ) RECORDED ON DATE ~23-O% TIME 7 7#
,. INBOOK 47729 PAGE_25 3
| Recording requested by: PATSY JENNEY-COLON, RECORDER
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC. ” ' DEPUTY
P.0.Box 1738 -t J)
Wickenburg, AZ S§358-1738 /

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 32 | ___ placer
mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc.

whose current mailing addressis P.0. Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona
85358-1738

2

>

The general course of this claim ijs north to south and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA. |
This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim

- runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 '

feet inanortherly. dijrectiontothe north end line, thence 1300 feetin a
southerly directiontothe south end line, together with 330 feet on each side of
the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22
T. 8N R _2W_, G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : W4SW%SE% S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona. _

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _the discovery mon.

8lhzag gy

. is located 1300'N thence 2310'W from the SE corner of S22, T8N,
~ szE: CaBRM |, &

ot o BB
%_JD&TER,AN%@SIED on-the-groundthis..oth . dayof. - ..June... .. ...20..04.. ... .
iad z N —-wx I
ettt ocynos :
TR = i LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources International, Inc.
z = be <
< 2. a W‘.%’b dW

E BY: William C. Berridge? President/CEO



CLAIM MAP |
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.. -which.is located in Section () __w - Township (s) __mgigeg |
Range (s) __¥8W8 , G&SRM, __Yavapai County, Arizona.

‘2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: ___All corners, end centers

. .and location monuments are 2” X 2” X 5’ wood posts.

-3, The béaﬁngs and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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" STATE OF ARIZONA

)SS
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI )
Recordi d by: {15 1o A CONFORMED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
A%[E%S%?EMSIN!;‘ERNAHONAL,WC. Il?ECORDED ONDATEL - 23- 0% TIME 7! Vi
Wiekenburg, AZ 85358.1738 INBOOK_44>9 ___PAGE__25%

(sl DEPUTY

PATSYJENNEY-XOLON RECORDER
4

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 33 - placer
mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc.
whose current maﬂlng addressis P-0. Box 1738, Wickenburg + Arizona

k-3

85358-1738 f "
The general course of this claimis south to north and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA.

This claim is 1320 feetin lengthand 660 feet in width. This claim

runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20

feetina SOutherly directiontothe South  gng line, thence 1300 feetin a

northerly girection to the DNorth

end line, together with 330 feet on each side of
the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 R
T.8N R _2W G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the fbllowing
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s): ELNEYSw% S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona. ‘

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows; _the discovery mon.
is located 1340'N thence 2310'E from the SW corner of S22, T8N,

R2W, G&SRM

Ay P

Q.ATEgAN D“POETED"Eﬁ'tHé'gﬁiiiﬁd’t'ﬁi"s" Sth dayof __ June 79 04
z : -~ z
835 e (Eg LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources International, Inc.
-y » i
>D oS5«
Wz § NEs L ey
&3&:;:-'- o Tz BY: William C. Berridge,”President/CEO
o:;gD = T
no
= E =
3 .= . a.
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CLAIM MAP
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- 1. "The above map depicts the ’ R mmmg%ﬁ'ﬁn.,_"’ “;‘ o5

-"-whichie-loeatedin-—Seetiono(s)w-~'~~-h~--‘- - Township(s) vy

Range (s) w5} , G&SRM, __Yavapai

~ 2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

= .'."and location monuments are 2” X 2” X 5’ wood sts.

-

County, Arizona.

All corners, end centers

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim comers are as depicted on map.
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[s<| sTATEOFARIZONA |
) )88 - STRUMENT
58 COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ) THIS 1S A CONFORMED COPY OFolN E 7
.23~ L
$5 Recording requested by: RECORDED ON DATE PAGE 7’{5
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC. INBOOK £L2 RECORDER
T I PATSY JENNEY-COAL DEPUTY
5]\
NOTICE OF MINING ilO_CA'I'ION
PLACER CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 34 placer

mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc.
whose current maﬂi'ng addressis P-0. Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona

>

2

85358-1738 .
The general course of this claim is north to south and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA.

This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20
feet ina northerly girection to the north end line, thence 1300 feetin a
southerly (direction to the south end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim. ,

The Iocation monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section = 22 ,
T. 8N R 2w - G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : E%XSEYSWY S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona, |

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: the discovery mon.
is located 1300'N thence 2310'E from the SW corner of S22, T8N,

R2W, G&SRM

... DATED AND POSTED on the.ground this  5th dayof . June - 55 Qg

BZIY XIN3OHd . . , , .
VN?%?(? s - LOCATOR (S):_Auric Resources International Inc

¥y Dl i &
' " BY: William C. Berridge/Z President/CEO
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CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the PSR miningclaf; . gm.. B
- which is located in Section (s) __summ , Township (s) _ g
Range (s) _ W@ , G&SRM, Yavapai County, Arizona.

The type of comner and location monuments used are as follows: ___ All corners, end centers

.and location monuments are X2 X 5 wood posts.

. 'The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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| gE | STATE OF ARIZONA |
s )SS
THIS IS A CONFORMED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
~| COUNTY OF YAVAPAI _
. | ) RECORDED ON DATE £.2.3 -0/ TIME_7 ./
Recording requested by: IN BOOK Lﬂ 77 PAGE Z S_g
35 AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC, PATSY JEN?EY— (ﬁgiR ECORDER
P.O.Box 1738
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738 DEPUTY
$1” / |
s/ |
ﬂ’ ' NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
' PLACER CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 35 ' placer -
mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc. - ,
whose current mailing addressis P-0- Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona )
85358-1738
The general course of this claim is South to north and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA. - .
This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20
feetina SOutherly (irectiontothe South end line, thence 1300 feet in a
northerly girectiontothe MOTEth end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim.
" The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 ,
T. 8N R 2W G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : WsNE4SWY% S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona. ' ’
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permahent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows; the discover y mon.
is located 1340'N thence 1650'E from the SW corner of S22, T8N,

R2W, G&SRM

"z"' ; : ét _
. $PATED ANDIBSTED on the ground this 5t dayof__Jurie " 30704 .
G < Zis : \
>=>< gu.‘( ]
%ﬁfz £ N$>2 LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources International, Inc.
c» 2 . N A——
“Bs = “2F C s, &

= w.-: BY: William C. Berridge, President/CEO
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CLAIM MAP
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- 1, The above map depicts the mining claim ;
which-islocated-in Section(s)- - - -~ -5 Township (s) _ -
Range (s) __mg¥4 . G&SRM, __Yavapai County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ___All comers, end centers
.and location monuments are 2” X 2” X 5’ wood posts.

.. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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1SS | STATE OF ARIZONA THIS IS A CONFOMMLD COPY OF INSTRUMENT
1 - | )SS RECORDED ON DATE Y23 - OF TIME
Recording recucsted b PATSY JENNEY—COLON&E(ZRDER
C T stel H v
39 AURICRESOURCES INyTERNATmNAL, INC. Q ‘ DEPUTY
_ | P-OBox1738
$1 Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738
¥
K
NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the _ BH 36 placer
..mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc. ,
whose current mailing addressis P-0. Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona ,
85358—1738

The general course of this claim is rorth to south and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai , State of ARIZONA. |
This claimis ___ 1320  feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim -
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20 -

feetinanortherly (djrectiontothe north end line, thence 1300
southerly

feetin a
direction to the south end line, together with 330 feet on each side of
the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim. ‘

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section __ 22
T. 8N R _2W G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following

quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : W5SE%SW% S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona. ‘

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: the discovery mon.
is located 1300'N thence 1650'E from the SW corner of S22, T8N,
R2W, G&SRM

- 'DATED ANDPOSTED ori the ground this  5th dayof ~ Jiine ,2004 0
R O ———
u-% "'4 cujﬁ LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources International, Inc.
CS L =
WS : L0 - -
S22 &u< Ly &
E’,‘;‘U-’E ~ Eu_,,g BY: William C. Berridge,”President/CEOQ
WSy o <xF

ZEﬂZ’annw‘



CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the mmmg ﬂh, g‘ 2
-which-is located- mSection () wga -, Township(s) _ iiifig e
Range (s) — W, G&SRM, Yavapai County, Arizona,

The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: ___All comers, end centers

.and location monuments are 2” X 2” X 5’ wood posts.
The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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STATE OF ARIZONA -t

sl

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 37

mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc.
whose current mailing addressis P.0. Box 1738, Wickenburg,

placer

>

Arizona ,
85358-1738 | |
The general course of this claim is south to north and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai _____, State of ARIZONA.
This claimis__ 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim

runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20
feetina southerly directiontothe south

end line, thence 1300 feetina
northerly girectiontothe North

end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the
center of each end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22

T. 8N R 2" G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following

quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : E4NW4SW% S22, T8N, R2wW
G&SRM, Arizona. '

The locality of this claim with reference to.some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: the discover y mon.
is located 1340'N thence '990'E from the SW corner of S22, T8N,
-R2W, G&SRM

_jwDATED AND POSTED on the ground this_5th_dayof  June 20 04
Séé P gﬁg LOCATOR (S):Auric Resources International, Inc.
=2, OGS - _ —

;}dﬁg éa !3:3>2 CZQ&Z;éZéeﬁ.c;
&%@; D %EE BY: William C. Berridge ,”President/CEO
> -
= g =

~ THIS 1S A Conop B
38 - )SS RECORDED 01y pyyg 3 OF INSTRU |
| ON 2.3 ENT
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ) INBOOK &y, B -L=Z 3O Tiyig 2
$5 ‘

PAGE 9 .
ecording requested by: PATSY JENNEY- 0Lo , RECORDER&
~~ AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC. ’ : _
$1 R.O.Box1738 DEPUTY
[ ~~~Wickenburg, AZ 853581738 i ' ;

CERZYE Ty
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CLAIM MAP

Section 22 LODE ( )
. PLACER (X)
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. . O (o N .
4 83 &9 83 B9 EYg 9 g =
gL
‘ ) b et éw
A s xSA
- SCALE: 17 =1000’ Mo PMO
‘The above map depicts the § : A 1 5—;3
qucIi is located i in Sectlon (S)_wmpms  , Township (s) _m__g. R z
'Range ®) — W, G&SRM, __ Yavapai County’ Arizona,

The type of corner and locatlon monuments used are as follows: ___All corners, end centers

-and location monuments are 2” X 2" X 5" wood posts.

The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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sy )
i

U M wwess —-- _ (L
RECORDED o G AN
STATE OF ARIZONA  INBOOK _7¢
SS PATSY JENNEY-C;LOE:JS%‘,ORDER DEPUTY
COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ) y

S N—

Recording requested by:
AURIC RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL, INC.

P.0.Box 1738

' Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BH 38 | placer
mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, Inc. R
g, Arizona ,

whose current mailing addressis P.0. Box 1738, Wickenbur
85358-1738

The general course of this claim is north to south gp

Yavapai , State of ARIZONA.

This claim is 1320 feetinlengthand 660 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20

feetina northerly directiontothe north end line, thence __ 1300 fectina
southerly directiontothe south end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

the center line. This claim is clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the

d it is situated in the County of

center of each end line of the claim.
The Iocation monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section
T._8N R 2W G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following

- quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : _E%SwSwy S22, T8N, R2W

G&SRM, Arizona. '
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows:__the discovery mon.
is located 1300'N thence 990'E from the SW corner of S22, T8N,

22

R2W, G&SRM
IGATEBPAND POSTED on the ground this 5th day of _ June ,20 04
£ e =
S50 .. OR , ‘
>:g¢é‘ ‘ ztd:,a: ‘ LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources International, Inc.
I ¢ D Do< _
Lz ‘ , «
I & Do el
a2 8 <= BY: William C. Berridge ”President/CE0
o = =t
=z =
< &8 UF

o8

HENZE guy
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The bearings and distances in degiéqs and feet between claim corners are as depicted on mgp.

CLAIMMAP ~
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The above map deplcts the m _ mining cla ““%__ -
| quch is located in Sectlon (s) m , Townshxp (s) , z &
o
Range (s) o s }G&SRM, Yavapai County, Afizona, +o.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ___All corners, end centers
~.and location monuments are 2” X 2” X 5’ wood posts.
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" STATE OF ARIZONA J

) S8 . ED COPY OF INSTRUMENT
THIS IS A CONFORM
COUNTY OF YAVAPAL ) RECORDED QN DATE -2 2-0 T ale—
| IN BOOK
Recording requested by: CORDER
Y JENEY-COLON, RE
:t(])k;g lgzsssomcm:s INTERNATIONAL, INC. PATS & 2‘ L DEPUTY
Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738 ﬂ
NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ._BH 39 | placer

mining claim has been located by _Auric Resources International, Inc.

whosecunentmail'ingadqressis P.0. Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona
85358-1738

>

>

-The general course of this claim is South to ‘north and it is situated in the County of

Yavapai , State of ARIZONA.

This claimis 1320 feet in Iength and 660 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately __ 20
feetin a southerly directiontothe south end line, thence 1300 = feetina

northerly directiontothe north end line, together with 330 feet on each side of

the center line. This claifn is clearly marked by six monuments one at each corner and one at the

center of each end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22

T. 8N ,R._2W  G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : WsNW4SW% S22, T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona. :

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: the discovery mon.
is located 1340'N thence 330'E from the SW corner of S22, T8N,

R2W, G&SRM

RECEIVED
BUREAU OF

s
X

= DHTED ANBIPOSTED on the ground this 5th day of__ June ,20_04

w &

x ONx

B o =z L ' .

g < LOCATOR (S): Auric Resources International, Inc.
o < _

= & S Ll 2

g = <§f§,x BY: William C. Berridge, President/CEO

SERZAL -



CLAIM MAP )
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1. . The above map depicts the

mining claim ,

which is located in Sectxon (s)__wm_ , TOWﬂShlp (s) "y
| Range (s) m , G&SRM, __ _ Yavapai County, Arizona.

‘2. The type of comer and Iocatlon monuments used are as follows: ____All corners, end centers

.and location monuments are 2”7 X 27 X 5’ wood posts.

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on map.
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N RS [STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS

ol / - .
12| COUNTY OF YAVAPAI ) THIS 1S A CONFORMED.GOPY OF INSTRUMENT
- RECORDED ON DATE ¢ ~23 - O/ TIME_Ztf
$5 Recording requested by: HG PAGE 2 &/
AURICRESOURCES EVTERNATIONAL, INC. 'N BOOK Lf[ DER
— | P.O.Box 1738 PATSY JENN?Y-CQLON RECOR DEPUTY

$1 Wickenburg, AZ 85358-1738

pomsma o 2. 2aeef

o {
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e

NOTICE OF MINING LOCATION
PLACER CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the | BH 40 placer

mining claim has been located by Auric Resources International, inec.’ ,
whose current mailing addressis P.0. Box 1738, Wickenburg, Arizona ,

85358-1738 )
The general course of this claimis_north to south and it is situated in the County of
Yavapai » State of ARIZONA. -
This claim is 1320 feetinlengthand 660 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 20
feetina northerly directiontothe north end line, thence 1300 feetin a
southerly irection tothe  South end line, together with 330 feet on each side of .
the center line. This claim js clearly marked by six monuments; one at each corner and one at the -
center of each end line of the clajm, ‘
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 22 ,
T. 8N ,R. 2W » G&SRM, Arizona, and this claim encompasses portions of the following
quarter section(s), Section(s), Township(s), and Range(s) : _whswiswy s22 + T8N, R2W
G&SRM, Arizona.

R2W, G&SRM
:‘zgaAnga AND PESTED on'the ground this 5th dayof __ June ,20_04
. X (l"_,“@
50‘35‘ < 45_":-‘
> Iu LOCATOR (S) :Auric Resources International, Inc.
uiZzr o o<
GEF o EEx Um O
C“Bn =2 =5 BY:William c. Berridge#President/CEQ
= g “2 -

- i

H
i
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CLAIM MAP .
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L :The above map deplcts the . ) o mmmg«cl@f%'-— G
" which is Tocated in Sectlon (s) n , TOWHSth (s) sy >
Range (s) — SER . G&SRM, __Yavapai County, Arizona,
The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: ___All corners, end centers
.and location monuments are 2” X 27 X 5 wood posts.

The bearings and dlstances in degrees and feet between claim comners are as depicted on map.
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RUN TIME: 06:57 AM
Adm State: AZ

AZA 018157
10,240.000

Serial Number:
Total Case Acres:

Casetype Case Disp 14

/311211 CLOSED

Serial Number: AZA 027534
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetype Case Disp 14

380913 CLOSED

AZA 032725
260.000

Serial Number:
Total Case Acres:

Casetype Case Disp 14
81401 CLOSED

AZA 032726
320.000

Serial Number:
Total Case Acres:

Casetype Case Disp 14

/eﬁm CLOSED

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

008ON  0020W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff
022  ALIQ

0080N  0020W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff
022 ALIQ

0080N 0020W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff
022  ALIQ

0080N  0020W Sect SurTyp Sur Num Suff

022 ALIQ

Subdivision

ALL;

Subdivision

S2;

Subdivision

SE,SW;

Subdivision

SE,SW;

RUN DATE:

02/18/2005
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend

Act Pend



RUN TIME: 06:57 AM DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 02/18/2005
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype begins with

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, CLOSED, EXPIRED, No Match, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =

Mtrs =14 0080N 0020W 022

Commodity =

Pending Org =

Section =

Total Rows Returned: 4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Last revised: 1/24/2003

Pl oS TOWNSHIP 08 NORTH RANGE 02 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE 1/4 NW 1/4 SWi/4 SE1/4 Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
SECs \! NW swl-s NW.|SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
6
7 LOT 1198 (MS); 8N 3W 1369 PATENT/ME 28104 5/7/1897 MC301;
6 LOT 2196 (MS); 2066 |PATENT/ME 45081 5/4/1907  MC 199;
MS 1754 216.806 PATENT/ME 41352 4/9/1908 C 575;
ALL SECS, 2, 16, 32, 36, G ACT OF CONG. 6/20/1910 SITGLET‘;O STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY; SUBJ. TO PRIOR
MS 2925 2000 PATENT/ME 402677 5/4/1914
28 SO INTPR. PW RES. 107 EO 4/17/1926 36 1/21/1927 REV. PLO 2720, 7/9/1962;
ALL SECS. 2, 16, 32, 36; G ACT OF CONG. 1/25/1927 [EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MIN. LANDS; SUBJ. TO PRIOR RIGHTS;
29 ALL; 64000 SRHE PHX-061275 5/2/1927 [REL.7/18/1928;
24 ALL; 640.00 PATENT/SRHE 1001766 5/18/1927
26
27
34
35 480.00 [SRHE PHX-061194 8/14/1928 |PARTIAL CANC; REL. 3/12/1335;
36 M&B, SUBDIV. UNDEF.; mTELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH PHX-063602 9/26/1928 PN 4W; EXPIRED 9/26/1978;
27
28 ALL;
29 ALL;
30 ALL;
31 ALL;
33 ALL;
k!
35 7N 1W s&ezr)mm STOCK DRIVEWAY 56 5/3/1929 |PART REV. SO 3/2/1939, SO 7/15/1931; PART REV. PLO 1/18/1963,;
14 ALL; 64000 [SRHE PHX-068593 7/18/1930 |REL. 5/9/1934;
35 7N 2w 160.00 PATENT/SRHE 1043526 1/2711931
21
22 640.00 SRHE PHX-069504 5/2/1931  |REL. 10/12/1931;
17
20 640.00 [SRHE PHX-069726 6/26/1931 |REL. 5/9/1934;
27 IS0 REV. STOCK DRIVEWAY 56 (AR-2) 715/1931
311829
23
26 480.00 |PATENT/SRHE 1050830 1012/1931
20
21 640.00 PATENT/SRHE 1053752 3/8/1932




Last revised: 1/24/2003

P TOWNSHIP 08 NORTH RANGE 02 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE/4 NW /4 SE4 Tots { Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number [Action Date Remarks
NV | SW | ¢ E-| For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
640.00 SRHE PHX-073108 2/23/1933 REL. 7/28/1833;
3,4
14
1,2,6 620.30 RHE PHX-073128 3/4/1933  |REL. 7/28/1933;
320.00
N 1W 280.00 PATENT/SRHE 1072570 10/10/1934
1-4 634.10 [SRHE PHX-075552 10/24/1934 REL. 4/3/1936; '
" /
64000 |PATENT/SRHE 1073652 12/26/1934 N~
PART OF DEFICIT; 98 30E 37.68 JLBASE 140 6/21/1935 { A \
12 49720 PATENT/SRHE 1078938 10/8/1935 e
[1ON 3W 48000 L 147 10/19/1935
640.00 PATENT/SRHE 1082888 5/4/1936
14 = ALL; 135 18E 64000 L 164 5/25/1938
16 2 PART; 8N 14E 2286 JLBASE 180 9/6/1938
17 gl x |26 1 D8N 6W 30929 JL 185 11/3/1938
27 | X X X X
34
35 N 2E 150 REV. STOCK DRIVEWAY 56 (AR-2) 3/2/1939
50 5/3/1929
17 e 17N30E 160.00 L 211 12/23/1940
8 X X X 14 S 18E 559.15 L 213 21411941
18 ALL; 5N 4W 67400 PATENT/SX 1113209 2/24/1942
6 5 4835
20 115 29E 24000 JL 215 9/22/1942 QCD'STO U.S. 11/9/1942;
6 5 4835 QCDTOUS. PHX-075017 11/9/1942
15 X BN 3W 560.00 |PATENT/SX 1115292 11/16/1942
1 ALL; 23S 14E 600.12 L 216 4/24/1943
20 80.00 PATENT/SX 1122763 9/15/1947
25 FZNENE; 20.00 PATENT/ME 1125016 3/21/1949
25 IS2NENW, S2NWNE; 4000 PATENT/ME 1136110 8/6/1952
25 2N2N2, S2NWNW,; 100.00 PATENT/PS 1164839 9/27/1956




Last revised: 1/24/2003

PageNo.3 of 8 TOWNSHIP 08 NORTH RANGE 02 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE/4 NW /4 SE1/8 Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number [Action Date Remarks
SECs NE [NW |SW | SE | NE |NW |SW | SE NW|SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
PLO REV. SO INTPR. 36, PW RES 107 2720 7/9/1962  JOPEN TO ENTRY; 8N 1E;
ALL; 640.00
ALL; 640.00
14 675.68
14 676.34
ALL; 8N 1E 64000 PLO REV. STOCK DRIVEWAY WDL. 10 2860 1/18/1963 [OPEN TO ENTRY 7/19/1963;
AR-2) 5/3/1929
14
14
14
18 ISEE REMARKS |ESS PATENTED M.S. NO. 1198;
14 ISEE REMARKS | ESS PATENTED M.S. NO. 1198;
15
ALL;
3,4
ALL;
ALL;
14
14
ALL;
ALL;
FN 1E 0. PROPOSED GL. A-5307 8/4/1970 ts)éggcégﬁgg %br:i{ugi_m USE MANAGEMENT; PUBLIC LANDS;
B . o US, I F A 81515700, GL 1VBASTE;
PUB. F.R. 11/13/1970; CL. TERM. 10/7/1981;
160.00 [0.CL A-4586 4/24/1973 0. CL. UNSUITABLE FOR PS;
ALL;
ALL;
ALL;
IALL;
LL;
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¢ TOWNSHIP 08 NORTH RANGE 02 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE/3 NW 4 SE14 Lots l Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
SECs NE Nw SW | SE! SW | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
21 ALL;
22 ALL;
2 ALL;
24 ALL;
26 ALL;
27 ALL;
28 ALL;
29 ALL;
33 ALL;
34 ALL;
35 ALL; 10,240.00 |LEASE/OG A-16280 7/17/1981 [EFF. 8/1/1981; TERM. 8/2/1982; OG SIM. NOV. 1982;
10 | X
15 I D TP 8N 1W APLN./CMI AZA-24709 12/19/1990 [THE MINERAL INTEREST ABOVE WILL BE SEGREGATED TO THE EXTENT
ITHAT THEY WILL NOT BE OPEN TO APPROPRIATION UNDER THE PUBLIC
LAND LAWS, INCLUDING THE MINING LAWS; SEG. TO TERM. 8/12/1992; SEG.
EXTENDED TO 8/6/1995;
12
13
24 ALL; APLN./CMI AZA-25358 8/8/1991  [THE MINERAL INTEREST WILL BE SEGREGATED TO THE EXTENT THAT
[THEY WILL NOT BE OPEN TO APPROIPRIATION UNDER THE MINING LAWS
IAND MINERAL LEASING LAWS; SEG. TO TERM. 8/7/1993;
10 | X
15 LD TP &N 1W KPLN. / CMI AZA-24709 9/2/1992  [THE MINERAL INTEREST SHALL BE SEGREGATED TO THE EXTENT THAT
ITHEY WILL NOT BE SUBJECT TO APPROPRIATION UNDER THE MINING AND
INERAL LEASING LAWS; SEG. TO TERM. 9/1/1994;
12 ALL;
13 ALL;
24 ALL; LD TP 5N 2E IPLN. /CMI AZA-25358 7/29/1993  [THE MINERAL INTEREST SHALL BE SEGREGATED TO THE EXTENT THAT
[THEY WILL NOT BE CPEN TO APPROPRIATION UNDER THE MINING AND
MINERAL LEASING LAWS; SEG. TO TERM. 7/28/1995;
10 ALL;
15 ALL; LD TP 10S 14E IAPLN. / CMI AZA-24709 8/6/1993  [THE MINERAL INTERESTS SHALL BE SEGREGATED TO THE EXTENT THA==
ITHEY WILL NOT BE OPEN TO APPROPRIATION UNDER THE MINING AND
MINERAL LEASING LAWS; SEG. TO TERM. 8/5/1995;
12
13
24 ALL; PATENT /CMI 02-95-0040 7/251995 [AZA-25358); LD TP 8N 1W;
10
15 LD TP 8N 1W PATENT /CMI 02-95-0043 8/21995  (AZA-24709);
20 N2SWSE, N2S2SWSE;
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TOWNSHIP 08 NORTH RANGE 02 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

IALL:

rlORA cMI

AZA-31581

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE 1/4 NW 174 SW1/4 SE1/4 Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number |Action Date Remarks
SW|SE | NE [NW SW|SE NW [ SW | SE-| For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
4/26/2001 DS SEGREGATED UNDER THE GENERAL MINING LAWS AND THE

INERAL LEASING LAWS; SEG. TO TERM. 4/25/2003;




TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 2 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

Laot. 3358'S9°N

Long. 112°24'37°W

YAVAPAl COUNTY
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 Phoenix 072056 o s

« The %ntrh Staten of Ammm,

Gn-ﬂhmhmthpmmurm Greeting:

WHEREAS, a Cortificate of the Reglster of the Land Office st - Phioenix, Arizona,

has been deposited In the General Land Office, whereby It app that, p to the ‘Act of Congnn_ of May 20, 1“2;

N
“To Securo Homesteads to Actual Settlers on the Public Domaln,” and the acts supplemental thereto, the clalm of

Fred 7. Oliver
has been m.bn.h;dmddul, eonsummated, In conformltyblo law, for the  BOUth half of Section twenty-two
and the uvast half of Section twenty-one in Township eigh; porth of Lx‘tmw
S RRE S Widn and Salt nivez'laridigg, Ari;onﬁficontiiﬁing'six hun-

dred forty acres,

according to the Officlal Plat of the Survey of the sald Land, on file In the Bﬂl[lll. UID omct. s

NOW KNOW YE, That there Is, therefore; granted bytlnmﬂl"o STATES unto the sald clllﬁ the tract of Land above deseribed;
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sald tract.of Land, with the sppurtenapces thereol, uato the sxid elalmant ssd to the helrs and assigns of
the sald clalmant forever; subject to any vested and accrued water rl‘nl for nilaing, agrioultiril, manfacturing, or other purposes, and
fights to ditches and reservolrs used In connection with such water rights, as.imay bo sscognizd anit scknoylodged by the local customs. laws,
and doclslons of courts; and there Is reserved from the lands hereby gramted; n vight of way thareon for ditehes or camals constructed by the
authorlty of the United States. Excepting and reserving, however, to the United Stades all. the coul snd other minerals s the lands so eatered
and patented, togethor with the right to prospect for, mine, and nm the same p t to the provisions and limitations of the Act of
Docember 29, 1916 (39 Stat.. 862). KA

¢

Y

IN TESTIMONY wEReor, 1, . * Franklin D. Roosevelt,
Mmkmp-nuanuofAmmmnm caused these lotters to be made
Patent, and the seal of the Geaoral’Land Office to be hereunto afbxed.
QIVEN under my handy n the City of Washington, the TWENTY-SIXTH
(SEAL) day of ) l DECEMBER In the year of our Lord one thousand
nine hundred and THIRTY-FOUR and of the Independence of the

United States the one hundred and FIFTY-NINTH. &

By the Prosident: T;\M\&MA rb_jR(nnn:,uQ4
By gwfpﬂ \[5&/&0 W + Secreta
Ok Lo

‘ : Recorder of the General Land Qffice.
i apgcr.»
\TENTG: Patent’ Number .. ‘..()7‘ I3 o PSS ———
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